
EVENT: E0 Open Men 2000m 88 Competitor(s)

3 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Scott Mcgarry Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE036 16

Jitesh Dhulab RACE036 17

Patrick Mcmorrow RACE036 18

John Taylor Mackenzie & Ebert RACE036 19

Vlad Kolzeev RACE036 20

Thomas Sexton Park Langley RACE036 21

Peter Fletcher RACE036 22

Sam Cass Royal Navy RACE036 23

James Gibson RCDM PURPLE TUGGERS RACE037 1

Andrew Deary RACE037 2

Matt Ewer RACE037 3

Daniel Leggett RACE037 4

Greg Small Greg Small Personal Trainer RACE037 5

David Black RACE037 6

Michael Colledge RACE037 7

Chris Harlow RACE037 8

Mike Doswell RACE037 9

David Garrad Fitness Matters Indoor Rowing Club RACE037 10

Dave Williams RACE037 11

Henry Sheridan RACE037 12

Hugh Brayshaw RACE037 13

Tom Holland Blackpool Sixth Form College RACE037 14

Wayne Kern RACE037 15

Daniel Grant RACE037 16

Nicholas Edwards Lady Rohesia Boat Club RACE037 17

Russell Crumpler Tortola Sports Club RACE037 18

Joe Vidler RACE037 19

Louis Magowan RACE037 20

Mike Burkett Southampton Amateur Rowing Club RACE037 21

Ben Jeveons RACE037 22

Keith Forbes RACE037 23

Lauren Camara RACE037 24

Alex Barry Equinox RACE037 25

Jonathan Taylor The Vegas After Party RACE037 26

James Beattie Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE037 27

Thomas Levy RACE037 28

Zach Veitch RACE037 29

Trevor Tiller Stratford upon Avon BC RACE037 30

Rytis Kalinauskas RACE037 31

29/11/2019 20:25:28 www.britishrowing.org 1

Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E0 Open Men 2000m 88 Competitor(s)

3 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Lee Downs RACE037 32

Jed Sexton University of Sussex Rowing Club RACE037 33

David Bruce RACE037 34

John Sexton Park Langley RACE037 35

Henry Morris RACE037 36

David Eckersall RACE037 37

Tom Grant RACE037 38

Steven Mclachlan RACE037 39

M Heap RACE037 40

William Budd Putney Town Rowing Club RACE039 1

Joshua Wiseman Gym Unity Burton RACE039 2

James Saxton Royal Air Force RACE039 3

Clyde Cutajar Malta Rowing Association RACE039 4

Carl Shipee Norwich RC RACE039 5

Oliver Quitmann Twickenham Rowing Club RACE039 6

Axel Dickinson Bad Boys Rowing RACE039 7

Josh Penrice Vesta Rowing Club RACE039 8

Jozef Pavlica University of the West of England Boat Club RACE039 9

James Compton Dorset & Wiltshire Fire & Rescue RACE039 10

Adam Jackson B3 Fitness Brackley RACE039 11

William Chambers Deben Rowing Club RACE039 12

Noam Mouelle Imperial College Boat Club RACE039 13

Sam Thomas Vesta Rowing Club RACE039 14

Eoin Dore RACE039 15

Ed Houghton RACE039 16

Luka Spik RACE039 17

William Lamb Molesey Boat Club RACE039 18

Joshua Flood RACE039 19

Pat Hanratty Rex Boat Club RACE039 20

Lukas Schmidt RACE039 21

George Middlehurst Rex Boat Club RACE039 22

Justin Beese Vesta Rowing Club RACE039 23

William Lamb Molesey Boat Club RACE039 24

Edward Sidgwick Norwich Rowing Club RACE039 25

Anthony Bajada Malta Rowing Association RACE039 26

Andy Mctaggart RACE039 27

Tony Purser Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE039 28

Steven Gilbert St Georges Hospital Boat Club RACE039 29

Scott Lucas Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE039 30

Barney Reed RACE039 31
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E0 Open Men 2000m 88 Competitor(s)

3 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Adam Shaw RACE039 32

Jack Dillon Mortlake RACE039 33

Charlie Darke CrossFit Peckham RACE039 34

Paul Lloyd Fitness Matters Indoor Rowing Club RACE039 35

Ben Jago RACE039 36

Warren Steinberg RACE039 37

Ross Brogan RACE039 38

Sean Klein Crossfit Essor RACE039 39

Andrew Kennedy Lea Rowing Club RACE039 40
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E1 Open LWT Men 2000m 10 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Szabolcs Szilagyi PBDRC RACE036 1

Jeremy Done Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE036 2

Emerson Farrugia Malta Rowing RACE036 3

James Dickinson Furnivall Sculling Club RACE036 4

Matthew Bowles Leicester Rowing Club RACE036 5

Mark Mitchell MAD Team & Bexhill Rowing Club RACE036 6

Charlie Coussens Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE036 7

Luke Wilks RACE036 8

Paul Clarke RACE036 9

Giles Piggott Royal Navy RACE036 10
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E2 Open Women 2000m 17 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Fiona Tomas RACE042 1

Rebecca Hicks Gloucester RACE042 2

Sairita Cassar RACE042 3

Rosie Acton RACE042 4

Emilie James RACE042 5

Aisling Hayes Gloucester Rowing Club RACE042 6

Marcela Milosevic Rowing club Tresnjevka RACE042 7

Izzie Bird Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE042 8

Isabelle Ascah-Coallier Cambridge 99 RACE042 9

Tori Dixon Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE042 10

Gabby Smith Empire Performance RACE042 11

Katie Skelton Bexhill Rowing Club RACE042 12

Jess Thorpe RACE042 13

Sorcha Murphy RACE042 14

Freya Parry Star Rowing Club RACE042 15

Mollie Darwin ARMY Rowing Club RACE042 16

Chelsea Armstrong Gloucester Hartpury RACE042 17
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E3 Open LWT Women 2000m 5 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Lucy Griffiths Gloucester Hartpury RACE038 1

Catriona Quigley RACE038 2

Jilly Tovey Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE038 3

Laura Barrigan Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE038 4

Camille Florentin RACE038 5
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E4 Under 23 Men 2000m 32 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Lewis Clare The Maggots Lair RACE040 1

Charlie Gosling University of Sussex Rowing Club RACE040 2

Finn Evans Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE040 3

Nicholas Luck Twickenham Rowing Club RACE040 4

Harry Andersen RACE040 5

Alex King Twickenham Rowing Club RACE040 6

Callum Dixon Twickenham Rowing Club RACE040 7

Aidan Thompson Twickenham Rowing Club RACE040 8

Danylo Gorenkin Norwich Rowing Club RACE040 9

Paul Phillips Agecroft Rowing Club RACE040 10

Caleb Williams Swansea University Rowing Club RACE040 11

Alex Nash Somerville College Boat Club RACE040 12

George Armstrong Cardiff Metropolitan University RACE040 13

Cyprien Dumont Royal Holloway University of London Boat Club RACE040 14

James Mackman Gloucester Hartpury RACE040 15

Matt Edwards University of Sussex Rowing Club RACE040 16

Harry Thurkettle University of Gloucestershire Rowing Club RACE040 17

Elliot Avis University of Sussex Rowing Club RACE040 18

Viktor Birkfeldt Somerville College Boat Club RACE040 19

Alfred Barker RACE040 20

Mike Adams RACE040 21

Andy Wallis Cardiff University RACE040 22

Byron Bullen Sudbury Rowing Club RACE040 23

Torben Beyer University of Gloucestershire Rowing Club RACE040 24

Christopher Nicholson RACE040 25

Owen Goddard University of Gloucestershire Rowing Club RACE040 26

Ben Harris Gloucester Hartpury RACE040 27

Alex Astbury Gloucester Hartpury RACE040 28

Peter Howard Gloucester Hartpury RACE040 29

Tom Jenkinson Gloucester Hartpury RACE040 30

Sam Morgan Gloucester Hartpury RACE040 31

James Robins Gloucester Hartpury RACE040 32
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E5 Under 23 Women 2000m 20 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Bryony Lawrence Gloucester Hartpury RACE038 17

Hayley Keveren University of Gloucestershire Rowing Club RACE038 18

Esmee Law Prifysgol Caerdydd RACE038 19

Ellie Sadler Star Rowing Club RACE038 20

Aoife Keane Twickenham Rowing Club RACE038 21

Greta Balfour Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE038 22

Eva Barrellon-Kendall Agecroft Rowing Club RACE038 23

Sheeren Miers Cardiff University RACE038 24

Imogen Magner Molesey Boat Club RACE038 25

Vwairé Obukohwo Twickenham Rowing Club RACE038 26

Claire Boomla Agecroft Rowing Club RACE038 27

Sidnie-Mae Greenfield Twickenham Rowing Club RACE038 28

Robyn Tallis Twickenham Rowing Club RACE038 29

Fiona Lapp Dundee University Boat Club RACE038 30

Olivia Jani Twickenham Rowing Club RACE038 31

Charlotte Dixon Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE038 32

Kristina Utting RACE038 33

Fleur Howcroft Christchurch Rowing Club RACE038 34

Annabel Radbourne Gloucester Hartpury RACE038 35

Eve Wright Gloucester Hartpury RACE038 36
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E6 Under 23 LWT Men 2000m 5 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Daniel Rowley Gloucester Hartpury RACE036 11

Toda Yamato RACE036 12

Alastair Eaves City of Oxford RACE036 13

Henry Bramwell-Reeks RACE036 14

Daniel Gillett University of Gloucestershire Rowing Club RACE036 15
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E7 Under 23 LWT Women 2000m 11 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Anna Boziki RACE038 6

Phoebe Eaton Deben Rowing Club RACE038 7

Zara Parkhill RACE038 8

Lucy Mcquoney Trent Rowing Club RACE038 9

Amelia Moule Sudbury Rowing Club RACE038 10

Ellie Feltham Star Rowing Club RACE038 11

Lucy Baker Van Mildert Boat Club RACE038 12

Heather Swiss Cardiff Metropolitan University RACE038 13

Zoe Mulligan Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE038 14

Zara Stewart Gloucester Hartpury RACE038 15

Devon De Winnar Gloucester Hartpury RACE038 16
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E8 Masters 30-39 Men 2000m 64 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Jake Bashford Southampton Amateur Rowing Club RACE004 1

Jamie Harvey RACE004 2

Panagiotis Vourtsis South Rowers RACE004 3

Petko Yotov RACE004 4

Peter Wade Crossfit Essex RACE004 5

Marvin Yemoh RACE004 6

Donato De Vita RACE004 7

Jon Willis RACE004 8

James Nuttall RACE004 9

Chris Heathcote RACE004 10

Ashley Trice RACE004 11

Anthony Ward RACE004 12

Bob Scharfe League of Rowers RACE004 13

Daniel Tanis RACE004 14

Piotr Malik RACE004 15

Mburu Njoba Northampton Rowing Club & Pump gym RACE004 16

Mihhail Arhipov Blitz RACE004 17

Graham Tooth RACE004 18

Jonathan Hickinson RACE004 19

Dan Arnold RACE004 20

Joe Roberts Royal Navy RACE004 21

Samuel Mayes RACE004 22

Umar Bedisel RACE004 23

Matthew Cullen Pure Gym RACE004 24

Bence Kormos RowElite? CFCL? AKRC RACE006 1

Matthew Bartholomew The box RACE006 2

Adrian Long Royal Navy RACE006 3

Andrew Matheson UL Tyrian Boat Club RACE006 4

Stuart Elvin Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE006 5

Tobias Stöhr RACE006 6

Jarek Olszowka League of Rowers RACE006 7

Tadas Svetikas Fairlop RC? UEL Sportsdock RACE006 8

Oliver Gray RACE006 9

Mark Roberts Kingston Rowing Club RACE006 10

Nick Cox ULT Fitness and Crossfit RACE006 11

Arsalan Zahid Sudbury Rowing Club RACE006 12

Tom Stafford Killurin RC IRL RACE006 13

David Rackstraw CrossFit Glacier & Esprit IRC RACE006 14

Scott Pollock Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE006 15

Craig Guest Royal Navy RACE006 16
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E8 Masters 30-39 Men 2000m 64 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
James Hudson RACE006 17

Andrew Bell RACE006 18

Simon Tarrant Coalpoarters RACE006 19

Tim Sydor 3 Aces Walworth RACE006 20

David Sands Red Line Rowers Indoor Rowing Club RACE006 21

Richard Reid Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE006 22

Brett Steels Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE006 23

Karl Harkup Prison Service Physical Education Officer RACE006 24

Sam Pepys RACE006 25

Jon Melson RACE006 26

Andy Haney Doncaster Rowing Club RACE006 27

Mark Breffit The Armoury - Warminster RACE006 28

Chris Heron The Engine Room RACE006 29

Oliver Mundy The Engine Room & The Foundry RACE006 30

Tom Reynolds RACE006 31

Mark Bauld RACE006 32

Matous Michnevic London Rowing Club RACE006 33

James Mcmillan Warwick Boat Club RACE006 34

Chris Power RACE006 35

Charlie Brown RACE006 36

Daniel Fennell RACE006 37

Mervyn Linton Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE006 38

Adam O''''grady Met Police Dive Team RACE006 39

Jack Colman RACE006 40
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E9 Masters 30-39 Women 2000m 28 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Kelly Osborne-Morshead F45 Ashtead RACE008 1

Keely Watson Oundle Town Rowing Club RACE008 2

Gayle Linton Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE008 3

Samantha Smyth Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE008 4

Bex Powell Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE008 5

Adelle Tudor Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE008 6

Gillian Holmes Poplar Blackwall District Rowing Club RACE008 7

Samantha Weston Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club RACE008 8

Anna Harvey RACE008 9

Charlie Peterson Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE008 10

Kate Baker District RACE008 11

Louise Clark RACE008 12

Genefer Archer RACE008 13

Lolita Age Revolution''''s Indoor Rowing Studio RACE008 14

Alessandra Bruno Prosport Trento Italy RACE008 15

Jennifer O''''loughlin RACE008 16

Alexandria Evans RACE008 17

Haley Thomson RACE008 18

Lisa Redwood RACE008 19

Elaine Huskinson Hollingworth Lake Rowing Club RACE008 20

Emily Boyd Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE008 21

Corinne Walder RACE008 22

Stacey Stewart-Denyer Royal Air Force RACE008 23

Adele Marshall-Reynolds BE Performance Coaching RACE008 24

Ellie Worthington RACE008 25

Alexandra Mcclellan RACE008 26

Claire Wright RACE008 27

Ruth Guest Royal Navy RACE008 28
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E10 Masters 30-39 LWT Men 2000m 12 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Neil Folwell RACE035 1

Nicola Miori Prosport Trento Italy RACE035 2

David Diamond Prison Service RACE035 3

Peter Maddock Military RACE035 4

Craig Mumby Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE035 5

Damian Alonso Alonso Robaleira Rowing Club RACE035 6

Philip Spratt Southampton Coalporters Amateur Rowing Club RACE035 7

Luke Wyles Fitness Matters Indoor Rowing Club RACE035 8

Rich Charrett Royal Navy RACE035 9

James Mouland Shoreham Rowing Club RACE035 10

Jack Crisp Auriol Kensington Rowing Club RACE035 11

Mark Griffiths RACE035 12
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E11 Masters 30-39 LWT Women 2000m 11 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Abigail Dolor Sub 7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE034 1

Roxane Long Royal Navy RACE034 2

Jessica Plail Bexhill Rowing Club RACE034 3

Kath Jackson-Jones BTC (Southampton) Rowing Club RACE034 4

Abbie Morrow Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE034 5

Rebecca Barson Crossfit 17 RACE034 6

Victoria Blackburn Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE034 7

Eftychia Rasent GoRow RACE034 8

Sian Mcphee Exeter Rowing Club & Fitness Matters RACE034 9

Michelle Vella Wood Siggiewi Rowing Club RACE034 10

Laura Bombarda Rowing Club Bergamo RACE034 11
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E12 Masters 40-49 Men 2000m 99 Competitor(s)

3 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Marcus Allen RACE007 1

Michael Perkins RACE007 2

Peter Groucutt Primitive RACE007 3

Dan O''''carroll RACE007 4

Mike Houston RACE007 5

Luke Howard Thames Tradesmens Rowing Club RACE007 6

Simon Schilder Crossfit Jersey RACE007 7

Darren Pooley Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE007 8

Edoardo Zuppardi Prosport Trento Italy RACE007 9

David Brackin Yelo Marlow RACE007 10

Ralph Thomas RACE007 11

Dave Scott-Hepburn RowElite RACE007 12

Matt Jordan RACE007 13

Owen Lewis RACE007 14

Matt Jackson Royal Navy RACE007 15

Will Shorrocks RACE007 16

Roberto Beretta Rowing Club Bergamo RACE007 17

Kenny Baillie RACE007 18

Adrian Hodges RACE007 19

Jim Hewes RACE009 1

John Barnett MST Health & Fitness RACE009 2

Jonty Eyres Isenhurst RACE009 3

Jukka Haikonen Keravan Urheilijat RACE009 4

Jim Bichard Imperial College Boat Club RACE009 5

Ricky Reina RACE009 6

Joey Mezzetti RACE009 7

Ed Coppinger RACE009 8

Gus Martin RACE009 9

Marc D''''albret Pure Gym RACE009 10

Robert Wyer Broxbourne Rowing Club RACE009 11

Alan Bird Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE009 12

Steven Haslam RACE009 13

Jim Heskin RACE009 14

Ed Constantine Brightlingsea Coastal Rowing Club RACE009 15

Scott Murray Athlete Movement RACE009 16

Alistair Sommerville RACE009 17

Ben Molyneux RACE009 18

Daniel Worth RACE009 19

Michael Mcnelis Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE009 20

Ben Hathway Crossfit Gain Norwich RACE009 21

29/11/2019 20:25:28 www.britishrowing.org 16

Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E12 Masters 40-49 Men 2000m 99 Competitor(s)

3 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
John Adcock Curlew Rowing Club RACE009 22

Steve Henderson RACE009 23

Adam Machin RACE009 24

Aneirin Glyn RACE009 25

Andy Smith Milton Keynes Rowing Club RACE009 26

Crawford Burden Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE009 27

Simon Blomfield CrossFit Aldermaston RACE009 28

John Potter LEJOG Hardcore RACE009 29

Jack Greenan Royal Navy RACE009 30

John Beecroft RACE009 31

Craig Stoker RACE009 32

Tony Maddocks Four Oars Rowing Club RACE009 33

Michael Keating Crossfit Ethos Maidenhead RACE009 34

Stewart Kemish Fresh Gym RACE009 35

James Crossley Sheffield City Rowing Club RACE009 36

Christopher Rock RACE009 37

Louie Malatesta Alton Rowing Club RACE009 38

Richard Binstead BTC (Southampton) Rowing Club RACE009 39

Ioan Hughes Pure Gym? Bury RACE009 40

David Kelly Q Power Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 1

Tim Perkins RACE011 2

John Davies MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 3

Tunde Okunniwa Fitness Hub? Cheltenham RACE011 4

Simon Jones MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 5

David Gillard RACE011 6

Graham Benton MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 7

Marcos Morales Sarmiento Raspas .A.E. RACE011 8

Caine Stringer RACE011 9

Arvo Luts Neste Rowing Club RACE011 10

Cameron Saylor League of Rowers RACE011 11

Neil Wincomb Eton Excelsior Rowing Club RACE011 12

Ian Wilde Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 13

Ryan Corcoran Dalkey Rowing Club RACE011 14

David Wilson Pure Gym RACE011 15

Thomas Hammond London RACE011 16

Alex Pickett Royal Navy RACE011 17

Martin Evans Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 18

Gerald Armstrong RAF Rowing & RAF Indoor Rowing RACE011 19

Matthew West Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 20

Jurgen Whitehouse Team Oarsome Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 21
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E12 Masters 40-49 Men 2000m 99 Competitor(s)

3 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Russell Carter MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 22

James Hayter Warwick Boat Club RACE011 23

Morgan Bevan RACE011 24

Davor Hebel RACE011 25

Stu Wenman Team Oarsome Indoor Rowing Club RACE011 26

Mark Dawes RACE011 27

Steven Mcbride Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE011 28

Jon Cole Curlew Rowing Club RACE011 29

Terry Obrien RACE011 30

Richard Annetts RACE011 31

Matthew Cave MST Health and Fitness RACE011 32

Douglas Bell Crossfit Beowulf RACE011 33

Scott Exley Primitive Gym RACE011 34

Bjornar Landheim Hamar roklub 1881 RACE011 35

Peter Williams Hillingdon Rowing Club RACE011 36

Andrew Cotten RowElite RACE011 37

James Holden Molesey Boat Club RACE011 38

Ben Polhill Everyone Active RACE011 39

Phil Parker Blitz RACE011 40
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E13 Masters 40-49 Women 2000m 25 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Michelle Coomber RACE013 1

Val Craft Red Line Rowers Indoor Rowing Club RACE013 2

Alexandra Casley CrossFit Avon RACE013 3

Natalie Cole Mission2Condition (M2C) RACE013 4

Tracy Watkins Red Line Rowers Indoor Rowing Club RACE013 5

Arabella Carbutt CrossFit Sweet Track RACE013 6

Victoria Starr Guildford RACE013 7

Charlotte Pigg MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE013 8

Cara Cahill Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club RACE013 9

Fiona Gaffney RACE013 10

Claire Drew Royal Navy RACE013 11

Mary Campbell Everyone Active RACE013 12

Jules Hodgson Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE013 13

Louise Johnston Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE013 14

Samantha Spencer Royal Navy RACE013 15

Nicola Harper Royal Navy RACE013 16

Sarah Staunton RACE013 17

Elettra Zuppardi Prosport Trento Italy RACE013 18

Kathleen Cyr Auriol Kensington Rowing Club RACE013 19

Jacque Morrow Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE013 20

Emma Fairclough Christchurch Rowing Club RACE013 21

Claire Wincomb Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE013 22

Louisa Dean RACE013 23

Jocelyn Kirkwood RACE013 24

Panagiota Kalyvidi RACE013 25
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E14 Masters 40-49 LWT Men 2000m 18 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
David Walton RACE035 13

Jonathan Bott RACE035 14

Ian Barnaby RACE035 15

Daniel Whittle RACE035 16

Stuart Cragg Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE035 17

Ed Watson RACE035 18

Meurice Robinson Hockley Gym RACE035 19

Guy Blackburn Free Spirits Indoor Rowing Club RACE035 20

Timothy Male MAD Team & Tideway Scullers School RACE035 21

Keith Darby Hockley Gym RACE035 22

Buzz Shephard RACE035 23

Marc Knighton Peterbourough City Rowing Club RACE035 24

David Robinson RACE035 25

James Ritchie Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE035 26

Kevin Faithfull Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE035 27

Ben Gent RACE035 28

Michael Mcdonnell RACE035 29

Joe White Seal PT RACE035 30
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E15 Masters 40-49 LWT Women 2000m 9 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Marcia White RACE034 12

Celene Gibbon Peak Physique RACE034 13

Sandra Gates Weybridge RC & Horizons Gym Woking RACE034 14

Gillian Kearney Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE034 15

Heidi Viles RACE034 16

Heather Ritchie Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE034 17

Samantha Ayers Lakeland Rowing Club RACE034 18

Editha Van Loon Nottingham & Union Rowing Club RACE034 19

Samantha Houston RACE034 20
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E16 Masters 50-54 Men 2000m 51 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Neil Smith RACE003 27

Michael Pearson Matfen hall RACE003 28

Patrick Bonguardo Rowing Club Bern RACE003 29

Rob Ward RACE003 30

Matthias Koepp Bentham Boatclub RACE003 31

Stuart Chapman Grimsby Imaginary Rowing Club RACE003 32

Grigoris Papadopoulos RACE003 33

Keith Smith RACE003 34

Frank Fehle RACE003 35

Milan Elezovic Auriol Kensington Rowing Club RACE003 36

Douglas Law RACE003 37

Joe Fricker York City Rowing Club RACE005 1

Jaime Ros García Olimpic Barcelona RACE005 2

Paul Sanderson Crossfit Leyland RACE005 3

Mark Powell Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE005 4

Peter King Wallingford Rowing Club RACE005 5

Leif Gunleifsen Skullerud Ro Klubb RACE005 6

Tony Larkman MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE005 7

David Dix Rob Roy Rowing Club RACE005 8

Simon Knighton Derby Rowing Club RACE005 9

Paul Nash Royal Navy RACE005 10

Richard Pruce Sub 7 IRC & Fairlop Rowing Club RACE005 11

Paul Gissen RACE005 12

Dan Edwards York RACE005 13

William Davison RACE005 14

Blair Look RACE005 15

Ken Hutt Curlew Rowing Club RACE005 16

Anthony Walpole RACE005 17

Keith Forbes RACE005 18

Aidan Macnamara RACE005 19

Colin Killick RACE005 20

Craig Parkins Christchurch Rowing Club RACE005 21

John Walsh JD Gym - Wigan RACE005 22

Neil Wannop RACE005 23

Ian Pickup RACE005 24

Andrew Harris CrossFit Maidenhead Ethos Rowing RACE005 25

Alistair Parlett RACE005 26

John Arvanitis Lea Rowing Club RACE005 27

Angus Eaton Deben Rowing Club RACE005 28

Tim Bourne The Gym RACE005 29
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E16 Masters 50-54 Men 2000m 51 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Stephane Richeux French Indoor Rowers Team RACE005 30

Robert Cunliffe RACE005 31

Mark Wiseman RACE005 32

Christopher Kyle Southampton Amateur Rowing Club RACE005 33

Paul Thomas Marlow Rowing Club RACE005 34

Andrew Tapsell Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE005 35

Philip Holden West Norfolk RACE005 36

Bob Mckenzie RACE005 37

Guy Crowther RACE005 38

Richard Doling Southampton Amateur Rowing Club'''' RACE005 39

Keith Penny RACE005 40
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E17 Masters 50-54 Women 2000m 12 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Helen Lawton Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE002 1

Antonietta Tomasulo Prosport Trento Italy RACE002 2

Joanna Raskin Chesterton Rowing Club? Cambridge RACE002 3

Rosemary Satchwell Jersey Rowing Club RACE002 4

Joanne Culley Mount''''s Bay Pilot Gig Club RACE002 5

Liz Brown RACE002 6

Louise Wymer Wallingford Rowing Club RACE002 7

Tracey Barnes Team Oarsome Indoor Rowing Club RACE002 8

Eleanor Inglis Castle Semple Rowing Club RACE002 9

Joelle Jenny Thames Green Bottles RACE002 10

Stella Gamble Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE002 11

Antonella Caser Prosport Trento Italy RACE002 12
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E18 Masters 50-54 LWT Men 2000m 18 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Matteo Locatelli Rowing Club Bergamo RACE033 1

Mark Ellerington RACE033 2

Lawrence Edmonston RACE033 3

Andy Lane RACE033 4

Andrew Munro RACE033 5

Dan Connor Royal Navy RACE033 6

Stephen Pearson Wally RACE033 7

Vincent Garner Red Line Rowers Indoor Rowing Club RACE033 8

Allan Mcgregor Loch Lomond Amateur Rowing Club RACE033 9

Adrian Nelson RACE033 10

Colin Eason RACE033 11

Gerald Ssali RACE033 12

Martin Gould RACE033 13

Mike Cooper Everyone Active RACE033 14

Scott Beattie RACE033 15

Chris Newberry Free Spirits Indoor Rowing Club RACE033 16

David Kent Auriol Kensington Rowing Club RACE033 17

James Erwin Christchurch Rowing Club RACE033 18
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E19 Masters 50-54 LWT Women 2000m 6 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Louisa Clarke Henley Rowing Club RACE034 21

Stephanie Toogood Bexhill Rowing Club RACE034 22

Justine Reston Q Power Indoor Rowing Club RACE034 23

Andrea Dixon Ergomaniacs RACE034 24

Allison Fortt Christchurch Rowing Club RACE034 25

Susan Young Sub7 IRC & Seal PT RACE034 26
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E20 Masters 55-59 Men 2000m 30 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Kristin Ellis Quadraginta Unum RACE001 1

Jonathan Passmore British Army Retired RACE001 2

Shaun Callaghan Steepholme Pirates RACE001 3

Gareth Evans City of Bristol Rowing Club RACE001 4

Asmund Karlsen Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE001 5

Morten Haugseng Free Spirits Indoor Rowing Club RACE001 6

Billy Rae Syndale DP RACE001 7

Gary Scott MP Fit RACE001 8

Peter Fitzsimons RACE001 9

Steve Turner Broxbourne RACE001 10

Ian Volans Reading Rowing Club RACE001 11

Andrew Townsend Nottingham Rowing Club RACE001 12

Nick Cowan Lakeland Rowing Club RACE001 13

Andy Rowe Brightlingsea Coastal Rowing Club RACE001 14

David Ball RACE001 15

Paul Gamble Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE001 16

Laurent Pilon French Indoor Rowers Team RACE001 17

Augustine Ayinbode Oakley Fitness RACE001 18

Simon Phillips RACE001 19

Jeffrey Vidler RACE001 20

Jeff Hunt Burton Leander RACE001 21

Gary Smith Active Luton RACE001 22

Peter Wilton YMCA Central RACE001 23

Jerome Abelman Engine Room London RACE001 24

Antony Fleat David Lloyd York RACE001 25

Murry Welsh RACE001 26

Stuart Lisle RACE001 27

Graham Brusby Royal Navy DP RACE001 28

Simon Young RACE001 29

Stuart Burnell Syndale DP RACE001 30
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E21 Masters 55-59 Women 2000m 7 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Tina Rae Syndale DP RACE002 13

Caroline Hett Peel RACE002 14

Gillian Rylance Truro River Rowing Club RACE002 15

Julia Fabrizi Christchurch Rowing Club RACE002 16

Nicki Glen Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE002 17

Cecile Jacklin Cantabrigian RACE002 18

Cecilia Thwaites RACE002 19
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E22 Masters 55-59 LWT Men 2000m 13 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Roberto Rizzato Prosport Trento Italy RACE033 19

N M Halliday YMCA Central RACE033 20

David Newman Guildford SDF RACE033 21

Markus Scoles Plymouth Amateur rowing club RACE033 22

David Jubb Club CHF? Reading RACE033 23

Pentti Soini Keravan Urheilijat RACE033 24

Martin Dilworth HardFitness RACE033 25

James Howard Q Power Indoor Rowing Club RACE033 26

Tony Mckenna Fitness Matters Indoor Rowing Club RACE033 27

Adrian Walker RNRMRA RACE033 28

Mark Branson Royal Navy RACE033 29

Kevin Sadler RACE033 30

Garry Walters Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE033 31
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E23 Masters 55-59 LWT Women 2000m 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Helen King RACE034 27

Clare Rainbow Castle Semple Rowing Club RACE034 28

Judith Burne Upper Thames Rowing Club RACE034 29
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E24 Masters 60-64 Men 2000m 13 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Nigel Weaver RACE003 1

Kim Tester Deben Rowing Club RACE003 2

Neil Levitt Syndale DP RACE003 3

Ian Jamieson RACE003 4

Inge Lindseth Trondheim RACE003 5

David Webster Pure Gym? Greenwich RACE003 6

Richard Cheeseman Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE003 7

Nigel Glover RACE003 8

Paul Winton Royal Navy DP RACE003 9

Jonathan Ferris RACE003 10

Russell Brayshaw RACE003 11

Jonathan Risley RACE003 12

James Hooton RACE003 13
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E25 Masters 60-64 Women 2000m 9 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Jane Denby-Roach Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE002 20

Lesley Amos Fitness Matters Indoor Rowing Club RACE002 21

Jane George Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE002 22

Cathy Almond Twickenham Rowing Club RACE002 23

Fiona Jamie Shoreham Rowing Club RACE002 24

Janet Dutton Henley Rowing Club & Wallbrook Rowing Club RACE002 25

Karen Heggarty Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE002 26

Emma Gleave Upper Thames Rowing Club RACE002 27

Carol Hamcke-Onstwedder Grace Brown Fitness RACE002 28
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E26 Masters 60-64 LWT Men 2000m 14 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Antonio Alves Twickenham Rowing Club RACE031 1

Mark Sanders RACE031 2

David Brown Hybrid Fitness RACE031 3

Matthew Armstrong RACE031 4

Barry Jones Peak Physique RACE031 5

Guy Rolston RACE031 6

Emanuele Romoli Prosport Trento Italy RACE031 7

Mark Shimmin Upper Thames Rowing Club RACE031 8

Andy Jones David Lloyd Leicester RACE031 9

Harry Hellam Fitness Matters Indoor Rowing Club RACE031 10

Andy Robinson Walbrook Rowing Club RACE031 11

Olivo Folgheraiter Prosport Trento Italy RACE031 12

Reggie Lloyd RACE031 13

Garry Towns RACE031 14
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E27 Masters 60-64 LWT Women 2000m 5 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Angiola Andreolli Prosport Trento Italy RACE034 30

Madeleine Grout RACE034 31

Helen Mangan Upper Thames Rowing Club RACE034 32

Carol Alker RACE034 33

May Cassar Lakes Fitness Studio & TSFitness RACE034 34
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E28 Masters 65-69 Men 2000m 10 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Tim Kitto Upper Thames Rowing Club RACE001 31

Paul Mainstone Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE001 32

Mike Forder The Diamonds RACE001 33

Jeffrey Leigh RACE001 34

George Perrin Runcorn Rowing Club RACE001 35

Edward Condry RACE001 36

Andrew Elstone Exe valley RACE001 37

Richard Campos Red Line Rowers Indoor Rowing Club RACE001 38

Ed Warr Syndale DP RACE001 39

Alexander Rizenko Lancaster University Boat Club RACE001 40
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E29 Masters 65-69 Women 2000m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Marjorie Roome River Teign RC (Teign Scullers) RACE002 29
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E30 Masters 65-69 LWT Men 2000m 4 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Adam Wilson Royal Chester RACE031 15

Rod Stewart RACE031 16

Eric Winterbottom RACE031 17

K Mcmorrow RACE031 18
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E31 Masters 65-69 LWT Women 2000m 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Gel Forder The Diamonds RACE034 35

Joanna Spencer Core Works & Bingham & Cotgrave leisure centre RACE034 36
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E32 Masters 70-74 Men 2000m 9 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Chris Richardson RACE003 14

John Hudspith RACE003 15

Colin Bruce Slade RACE003 16

Marcus Sherwood Chichester Westgate RACE003 17

Graham Spittle Lea Rowing Club RACE003 18

Peter Summers Pengwern Boat Club RACE003 19

Tony Forbes RACE003 20

Patrick Wright University of London Boat Club RACE003 21

John Grocock The Fields? Hinckley RACE003 22
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E33 Masters 70-74 Women 2000m 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Antoinette Jucker Lea Rowing Club RACE002 30

Deborah Colchester Atlantis gym? Tiptree RACE002 31
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E34 Masters 70-74 LWT Men 2000m 7 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Mike Zaccheo Southern Academy of Sport RACE035 31

Tony Lorrimer Nottingham Rowing Club RACE035 32

Joe Keating RACE035 33

Alain Mangin FIRT. AC GOUET. RACE035 34

Simon Roberson Pure Gym? Purley RACE035 35

Peter Platts Ripley Leisure Centre RACE035 36

Brian Perry Fairfield Leisure Dartford RACE035 37
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E35 Masters 70-74 LWT Women 2000m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Chris Clarke Isenhurst RACE034 37

29/11/2019 20:25:28 www.britishrowing.org 42

Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E36 Masters 75-79 Men 2000m 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
James Brandon Broxbourne Rowing Club RACE031 19

Roger Stainforth Durham Amateur Rowing Club RACE031 20

Olaf Ellefsen Stavanger Triathlon Club RACE031 21
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E38 Masters 75-79 LWT Men 2000m 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Edwin Hore Pure Gym? Portsmouth RACE035 38

Derek Vaughan Pure Gym? Mostyn RACE035 39

John Helliwell Choose Fitness Doncaster RACE035 40
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E39 Masters 75-79 LWT Women 2000m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Mary Bromilow Upper Thames Rowing Club RACE034 38
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E40 Masters 80-84 Men 2000m 4 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Harry Cole Nuffield Gym Chelmsford RACE003 23

Mike Hurley Willpower Fitness RACE003 24

Henry Rogers Twickenham Rowing Club RACE003 25

Mike Potter LEJOG Hardcore RACE003 26
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E41 Masters 80-84 Women 2000m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Shelagh Allen RACE002 32
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E60 Open Men 500m 30 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Chris Huntly-Gordon RACE066 1

Joe Robinson RACE066 2

Tom Richardson Evolutions Strength & Fitness RACE066 3

Joshua Flood RACE066 4

Adam Harriman RACE066 5

Justin Beese Vesta Rowing Club RACE066 6

Chris Scott MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE066 7

Oliver Fulljames RACE066 8

Sean Dickinson RACE066 9

Josh Penrice Vesta Rowing Club RACE066 10

Andy Mctaggart RACE066 11

Jamie Lawton RACE066 12

Arthur Truslove RACE066 13

Scott Lucas Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE066 14

Luke Chalcraft RACE066 15

James Beattie Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE066 16

Lewis Williams Blackpool Sixth Form College RACE066 17

Eoin Dore RACE066 18

Dennis Heenan RACE066 19

Andy Berry RACE066 20

Jan Tanti Malta Rowing Association RACE066 21

William Keen-Tomlinson RACE066 22

Mohamed Elfeky Liverpool University Boat Club RACE066 23

Anthony Bajada Malta Rowing Association RACE066 24

Greg Small Greg Small Personal Trainer RACE066 25

Joshua Grierson Third Space Canary Wharf RACE066 26

Michael Colledge RACE066 27

James Gibson RCDM PURPLE TUGGERS RACE066 28

Angelos Gounaris RACE066 29

Albert Thompson Nuffield Health RACE066 30
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E61 Open LWT Men 500m 6 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Emerson Farrugia Malta Rowing RACE066 31

Paul Clarke RACE066 32

Barney Price City of Cambridge Rowing Club RACE066 33

Matthew Bowles Leicester Rowing Club RACE066 34

S Birch Don Rowing Club RACE066 35

Dimitar Gyudzhenov Gudjena fitness RACE066 36
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E62 Open Women 500m 16 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Emilie James RACE068 1

Nadia Chousa South Rowers RACE068 2

Elena Joana Armeli Canottieri Telimar RACE068 3

Jess Thorpe RACE068 4

Gabby Smith Empire Performance RACE068 5

Chrissi Nettleton RACE068 6

Rhian Rudkin RACE068 7

Tammy Lansley RACE068 8

Tori Dixon Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE068 9

Kelsey Heenan RACE068 10

Vinny Hourihane Bexhill Rowing Club RACE068 11

Magdalena Stoney RACE068 12

Sophie Doherty RACE068 13

Sairita Cassar RACE068 14

Eleni Sagia RACE068 15

Mollie Darwin ARMY Rowing Club RACE068 16
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E63 Open LWT Women 500m 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Jilly Tovey Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE068 17

Catriona Quigley RACE068 18
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E64 Under 23 Men 500m 9 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
James Mackman Gloucester Hartpury RACE063 1

Ashley Mcmanamon University of Sussex Rowing Club RACE063 2

Caleb Williams Swansea University Rowing Club RACE063 3

Freddie Dewey RUMSBC RACE063 4

Danylo Gorenkin Norwich Rowing Club RACE063 5

Mike Adams RACE063 6

Harry Flockhart King''''s School Worcester RACE063 7

Finn Evans Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE063 8

Ben Harris Gloucester Hartpury RACE063 9
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E65 Under 23 Women 500m 13 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Sarah Watson Peterbourough City Rowing Club RACE063 10

Ellie Sadler Star Rowing Club RACE063 11

Annabel Radbourne Gloucester Hartpury RACE063 12

Charlotte Dixon Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE063 13

Rosie Barrett University of Hertfordshire Rowing Club RACE063 14

Fiona Lapp Dundee University Boat Club RACE063 15

Greta Balfour Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE063 16

Hannele Hughes ASC performance RACE063 17

Kristina Utting RACE063 18

Courtnay Osborne-Walker RACE063 19

Hannah Honig University of Sussex Rowing Club RACE063 20

Kathleen Cruz University of Hertfordshire Rowing Club RACE063 21

Eve Wright Gloucester Hartpury RACE063 22
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E66 Under 23 LWT Men 500m 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Stephen Smith UHRC RACE063 23

Alastair Eaves City of Oxford RACE063 24

Ben Sidey University of Sussex Rowing Club RACE063 25
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E67 Under 23 LWT Women 500m 5 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Anna Boziki RACE063 26

Zara Parkhill RACE063 27

Zoe Mulligan Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE063 28

Julia Gaus University of Sussex Rowing Club RACE063 29

Devon De Winnar Gloucester Hartpury RACE063 30
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E68 Masters 30-39 Men 500m 28 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Charlie Heggarty Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE045 1

Andy Haney Doncaster Rowing Club RACE045 2

Georgios Mellos South Rowers RACE045 3

Jon Melson RACE045 4

David Sands Red Line Rowers Indoor Rowing Club RACE045 5

Mark Roberts RowElite RACE045 6

David Rackstraw CrossFit Glacier & Esprit IRC RACE045 7

Arsalan Zahid Sudbury Rowing Club RACE045 8

Nick Cox ULT Fitness and Crossfit RACE045 9

Mark Moore The BoX RACE045 10

Tom Stafford Killurin RC IRL RACE045 11

Richard Reid Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE045 12

James Nuttall RACE045 13

Tim Sydor 3 Aces Walworth RACE045 14

Zacharias Kallergis RACE045 15

Kamil Gradzki RACE045 16

Ashley Trice RACE045 17

Oliver Mundy The Engine Room & The Foundry RACE045 18

Jamie Harvey RACE045 19

Jonathan Hickinson RACE045 20

Anthony Ward RACE045 21

Chris Heathcote RACE045 22

James Mcmillan Warwick Boat Club RACE045 23

Mervyn Linton Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE045 24

Mihhail Arhipov Blitz RACE045 25

Christos Manolis RACE045 26

Samuel Mayes RACE045 27

Chris Heron The Engine Room RACE045 28
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E69 Masters 30-39 Women 500m 19 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Genefer Archer RACE047 1

Keely Watson Oundle Town Rowing Club RACE047 2

Stacey Stewart-Denyer Royal Air Force RACE047 3

Kate Baker District RACE047 4

Emily Boyd Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE047 5

Adelle Tudor Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE047 6

Samantha Smyth Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE047 7

Gemma Townsend Crossfit Blackwater RACE047 8

Gayle Linton Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE047 9

Louise Clark RACE047 10

Elaine Huskinson Hollingworth Lake Rowing Club RACE047 11

Corinne Walder RACE047 12

Ellie Worthington RACE047 13

Christina Tsaprali RACE047 14

Alessandra Bruno Prosport Trento Italy RACE047 15

Alexandra Mcclellan RACE047 16

Claire Wright RACE047 17

Adele Marshall-Reynolds BE Performance Coaching RACE047 18

Emma Newcomb RACE047 19
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E70 Masters 30-39 LWT Men 500m 7 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Nicola Miori Prosport Trento Italy RACE050 1

David Diamond Prison Service RACE050 2

Francesco Procaccianti DLF CHIUSI RACE050 3

Craig Mumby Army Indoor Rowing Team RACE050 4

Damian Alonso Alonso Robaleira Rowing Club RACE050 5

Chris Hearn Milton Keynes Rowing Club RACE050 6

Neil Folwell RACE050 7
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E71 Masters 30-39 LWT Women 500m 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Michelle Vella Wood Siggiewi Rowing Club RACE051 1

Rebecca Barson Crossfit 17 RACE051 2

Eftychia Rasent GoRow RACE051 3
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E72 Masters 40-49 Men 500m 34 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Scott Jenkins RACE044 1

Simon Smith Crossfit Leyland RACE044 2

Steven Mcbride Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE044 3

Simon Jones MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE044 4

Ian Wilde Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE044 5

Diego Rivieri Prosport Trento Italy RACE044 6

Matthew Baker Crossfit Blackwater RACE044 7

Arnaud Clavier Just Row It RACE044 8

Marcos Morales Sarmiento Raspas .A.E. RACE044 9

Darren Roberts League of Rowers RACE044 10

David Kelly Q Power Indoor Rowing Club RACE044 11

Steve Hayes-Brown Blackpool Sixth Form College RACE044 12

Matt Holding RACE044 13

Caine Stringer RACE044 14

Bjornar Landheim Hamar roklub 1881 RACE044 15

Jukka Haikonen Keravan Urheilijat RACE044 16

Clive Broome RACE044 17

Morgan Bevan RACE044 18

Alex Pickett Royal Navy RACE044 19

Ben Polhill Everyone Active RACE044 20

Arvo Luts Neste Rowing Club RACE044 21

Russell Carter MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE044 22

Dean Willis White Dog Crossfit RACE044 23

Gerald Armstrong RAF Rowing & RAF Indoor Rowing RACE044 24

Scott Exley Primitive Gym RACE044 25

Michael Scott Upper Thames Rowing Club RACE044 26

Martin Evans Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE044 27

Peter Groucutt Primitive RACE044 28

Marcus Allen RACE044 29

Edoardo Zuppardi Prosport Trento Italy RACE044 30

Jon Cooke RACE044 31

Jon Cole Curlew Rowing Club RACE044 32

Mike Houston RACE044 33

Adrian Hodges RACE044 34
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E73 Masters 40-49 Women 500m 14 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Alix Gallagher RACE046 7

Panagiota Chafti RACE046 8

Louisa Dean RACE046 9

Emma Fairclough Christchurch Rowing Club RACE046 10

Louise Johnston Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE046 11

Fiona Gaffney RACE046 12

Arabella Carbutt CrossFit Sweet Track RACE046 13

Mary Campbell Everyone Active RACE046 14

Alexandra Casley CrossFit Avon RACE046 15

Kristy Howells RACE046 16

Val Craft Red Line Rowers Indoor Rowing Club RACE046 17

Elettra Zuppardi Prosport Trento Italy RACE046 18

Jocelyn Kirkwood RACE046 19

Paola Baruchelli Prosport Trento Italy RACE046 20
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E74 Masters 40-49 LWT Men 500m 9 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
James Ritchie Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE050 8

Tony Fountain RACE050 9

Meurice Robinson Hockley Gym RACE050 10

Guy Blackburn Free Spirits Indoor Rowing Club RACE050 11

Noel Stoddart ESPRIT Indoor Rowing Club RACE050 12

S Birch Don Rowing Club RACE050 13

Joe White Seal PT RACE050 14

Daniel Whittle RACE050 15

Marc Knighton Peterbourough City Rowing Club RACE050 16
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E75 Masters 40-49 LWT Women 500m 7 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Samantha Owen Towy & Tywi Rowing Clwb RACE051 4

Celene Gibbon Peak Physique RACE051 5

Sandra Gates Weybridge RC & Horizons Gym Woking RACE051 6

Gillian Kearney Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE051 7

Heather Ritchie Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE051 8

Editha Van Loon Nottingham & Union Rowing Club RACE051 9

Samantha Houston RACE051 10
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E76 Masters 50-54 Men 500m 18 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Craig Parkins Christchurch Rowing Club RACE043 1

Declan Watson Lady Elizabeth Boat Club RACE043 2

John Hummerston Anytime Fitness Raynes Park RACE043 3

Rick Duffield Sub 7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE043 4

Nick Scholey CrossFit Blackwater RACE043 5

Paul Sanderson Crossfit Leyland RACE043 6

Mark Roberson MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE043 7

Keith Ike Abadom Fiftylivingstrong.com RACE043 8

John Arvanitis Lea Rowing Club RACE043 9

Aidan Macnamara RACE043 10

Keith Forbes RACE043 11

Shane Roberts Bedford Rowing Club RACE043 12

Iain Hutchinson RACE043 13

Paul Canning Marshall Milton Keynes AC RACE043 14

Frank Fehle RACE043 15

Blair Look RACE043 16

Matthias Koepp Bentham Boatclub RACE043 17

Patrick Bonguardo Rowing Club Bern RACE043 18
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E77 Masters 50-54 Women 500m 7 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Antonella Caser Prosport Trento Italy RACE046 21

Antonietta Tomasulo Prosport Trento Italy RACE046 22

Joanna Raskin Chesterton Rowing Club? Cambridge RACE046 23

Tracey Barnes Team Oarsome Indoor Rowing Club RACE046 24

Eleanor Inglis Castle Semple Rowing Club RACE046 25

Vivi Valvi RACE046 26

Joanne Culley Mount''''s Bay Pilot Gig Club RACE046 27
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E78 Masters 50-54 LWT Men 500m 7 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Allan Kirby Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE050 17

Mike Cooper Everyone Active RACE050 18

Vincent Garner Red Line Rowers Indoor Rowing Club RACE050 19

Adrian Nelson RACE050 20

Paul Morris Triangle, Burgess Hill RACE050 21

Mark Ellerington RACE050 22

James Erwin Christchurch Rowing Club RACE050 23
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E79 Masters 50-54 LWT Women 500m 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Allison Fortt Christchurch Rowing Club RACE051 11

Andrea Dixon Ergomaniacs RACE051 12

Anne-Marie King Star Rowing Club RACE051 13
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E80 Masters 55-59 Men 500m 14 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
David Parlett RACE043 19

Marc Sidney Pure Gym RACE043 20

Vaggelis Sagias RACE043 21

Shaun Callaghan Steepholme Pirates RACE043 22

Gwyn Samuel RACE043 23

Asmund Karlsen Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE043 24

Peter Fitzsimons RACE043 25

David Scott Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE043 26

Stan Nwaka Taff Attack Racing Indoor Rowing Club RACE043 27

Mariusz Jendrzejczak RACE043 28

Mark Repton Evesham Rowing Club RACE043 29

Andrew Townsend Nottingham Rowing Club RACE043 30

Jerome Abelman Engine Room London RACE043 31

Collin Leiba Royal Navy RACE043 32
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E81 Masters 55-59 Women 500m 10 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Caroline Lucas RACE046 28

Cecile Jacklin Cantabrigian RACE046 29

Gillian Rylance Truro River Rowing Club RACE046 30

Louise Dybell Peterbourough City Rowing Club RACE046 31

Julia Fabrizi Christchurch Rowing Club RACE046 32

Deborah Nagan The Gym Group RACE046 33

Nicki Glen Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE046 34

Caroline Hett Peel RACE046 35

Frankie Le Quelenec Jersey Rowing Club RACE046 36

Susan Simpson Evolve Gym RACE046 37
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E82 Masters 55-59 LWT Men 500m 9 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
David Jubb Club CHF, Reading RACE050 24

Pentti Soini Keravan Urheilijat RACE050 25

Christian Leonard RACE050 26

Garry Sutherland Neoethic RACE050 27

Graeme Hull Jacksonville Rowing Club RACE050 28

Tony Mckenna Fitness Matters Indoor Rowing Club RACE050 29

Adrian Walker RNRMRA RACE050 30

Markus Scoles Plymouth Amateur rowing club RACE050 31

Roberto Rizzato Prosport Trento Italy RACE050 32
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E83 Masters 55-59 LWT Women 500m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Clare Rainbow Castle Semple Rowing Club RACE051 14
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E84 Masters 60-64 Men 500m 7 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Graham Munn RACE043 33

Kim Tester Deben Rowing Club RACE043 34

Ian Mcnuff Molesey Boat Club RACE043 35

Ali Kela Neste Rowing Club RACE043 36

Gareth Ian Alexander Cameron Broadway Squash Hammersmith RACE043 37

Johan Denekamp RACE043 38

Richard Taylor CrossFit Medway RACE043 39
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E85 Masters 60-64 Women 500m 4 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Jane George Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club RACE051 15

Karen Heggarty Gladiator Training Ballymena RACE051 16

Cathy Almond Twickenham Rowing Club RACE051 17

Lesley Amos Fitness Matters Indoor Rowing Club RACE051 18
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E86 Masters 60-64 LWT Men 500m 5 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Andy Robinson Walbrook Rowing Club RACE052 1

Olivo Folgheraiter Prosport Trento Italy RACE052 2

Barry Jones Peak Physique RACE052 3

Emanuele Romoli Prosport Trento Italy RACE052 4

Harry Hellam Fitness Matters Indoor Rowing Club RACE052 5
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E87 Masters 60-64 LWT Women 500m 4 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Angiola Andreolli Prosport Trento Italy RACE051 19

Carol Alker RACE051 20

May Cassar Lakes Fitness Studio & TSFitness RACE051 21

Madeleine Grout RACE051 22

29/11/2019 20:25:28 www.britishrowing.org 75

Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E88 Masters 65-69 Men 500m 6 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Alexander Rizenko Lancaster University Boat Club RACE046 1

Ken Lake Lakes Fitness Studio RACE046 2

Jeffrey Leigh RACE046 3

Mike Forder The Diamonds RACE046 4

Ian Anderson Jersey Rowing Club RACE046 5

Dave Butler Windsor Leisure Centre RACE046 6
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E89 Masters 65-69 Women 500m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Marjorie Roome River Teign RC (Teign Scullers) RACE051 23
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E90 Masters 65-69 LWT Men 500m 4 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Tim Carter Define Fitness RACE052 6

Eric Winterbottom RACE052 7

Julian Kennedy Ballymena Seven Towers Leisure Centre RACE052 8

K Mcmorrow RACE052 9
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E91 Masters 65-69 LWT Women 500m 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Gel Forder The Diamonds RACE051 24

Joanna Spencer Core Works & Bingham & Cotgrave leisure centre RACE051 25
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E92 Masters 70-74 Men 500m 9 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Jeremy Lear Southsea RACE045 29

Adrian Peters Hockley Gym RACE045 30

Tony Forbes RACE045 31

David Pope Gover Gym RACE045 32

Graham Spittle Lea Rowing Club RACE045 33

Marcus Sherwood Chichester Westgate RACE045 34

John Hudspith Point 4 Hereford RACE045 35

Patrick Wright University of London Boat Club RACE045 36

David Marsh Salcombe Estuary Rowing Club & The Gym Group RACE045 37
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E93 Masters 70-74 Women 500m 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Deborah Colchester Atlantis gym? Tiptree RACE051 26

Antoinette Jucker Lea Rowing Club RACE051 27

Diane Hunt Hockley Gym RACE051 28
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E94 Masters 70-74 LWT Men 500m 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Brian Perry Fairfield Leisure Dartford RACE052 10

Mike Zaccheo Southern Academy of Sport RACE052 11

Tony Lorrimer Nottingham Rowing Club RACE052 12
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E95 Masters 70-74 LWT Women 500m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Chris Clarke Isenhurst RACE051 29
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E98 Masters 75-79 LWT Men 500m 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Derek Vaughan Pure Gym? Mostyn RACE052 13

Ian Bardrick Peterbourough City Rowing Club RACE052 14
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E100 Masters 80-84 Men 500m 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Mike Hurley Willpower Fitness RACE052 15

Henry Rogers Twickenham Rowing Club RACE052 16
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E106 Masters 85-89 LWT Men 500m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Maurice Cox Calso Health and Fitness Club RACE052 17
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E120 Year 7 Boys 2mins 26 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Austin Prior-William Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE032 1

Joseph Bichard Port Regis RACE032 2

William Young RACE032 3

Carter Horrix Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE032 4

Casper Litherland RACE032 5

Kuba Pajakiewicz The Gorse Boat Club RACE032 6

Igor Tokarczyk Cranmore School Rowing Club RACE032 7

Luke Hutchinson The Gorse Boat Club RACE032 8

Lucas Ord Hinksey Sculling School RACE032 9

Max Cunningham Windsor Leisure centre RACE032 10

Tyler Wall The Langley Academy RACE032 11

Miracle Ifeabunike The Langley Academy RACE032 12

Xavier Howard RACE032 13

Yash Mahadik Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE032 14

Henry Pendred Guildford Rowing Club RACE032 15

Harry Moore Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE032 16

Amar Gill Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE032 17

Nicholas Kirkwood City of Oxford Rowing Club RACE032 18

Djia Sanath - Vijay The Perse School RACE032 19

Thomas Broomfield Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE032 20

Jacob Ross The Perse School RACE032 21

Aryan Shrosbree Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE032 22

Matteo Solari Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE032 23

George Williams Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE032 24

Cameron Williams Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE032 25

Oscar Taylorson Guildford Rowing Club RACE032 26
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E121 Year 7 Girls 2mins 21 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Shihan He Queens Gate School RACE029 1

Kitty Parker Waldegrave RACE029 2

Trudy Melich The Gorse Boat Club RACE029 3

Isabella Curtis RACE029 4

Connie Hitch RACE029 5

Hatti Ducros rock RACE029 6

Florence Bond RACE029 7

Beri Tomkins Crow Ceredigion RACE029 8

Rosie Rice The Gorse Boat Club RACE029 9

Shelbie Davey O''''leary The Gorse Boat Club RACE029 10

Scout Harper RACE029 11

Isabella Dos Santos The Langley Academy RACE029 12

Beatrice Johnson Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE029 13

Georgie Pratt Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE029 14

Elizabeth Loch Guildford Rowing Club RACE029 15

Lorelai Weir Gloucester Rowing Club RACE029 16

Yaxin Luo Queens Gate School RACE029 17

Simrit Sindher Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE029 18

Olivia Nicholson Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE029 19

Lana Tobin RACE029 20

Millie Saker Guildford Rowing Club RACE029 21
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E122 Year 8 Boys 3mins 33 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Murray Taylor Itchen Imperial Rowing Club RACE028 1

Subhaan Butt The Langley Academy RACE028 2

Zayaan Adil The Langley Academy RACE028 3

Zak Jenkins RACE028 4

Oliver Brew Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE028 5

Alex Repton Evesham Rowing Club RACE028 6

Jack Weeks RGS Guildford RACE028 7

Arthur Wright Castle Court School RACE028 8

Joshua Barnes Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE028 9

Edward Berry RACE028 10

Maxim Hily RACE028 11

Dayem Afzal The Langley Academy RACE028 12

Henry Rainbow Nottingham & Union Rowing Club RACE028 13

Finn Tas Warren Evesham Rowing Club RACE028 14

Miller Frith Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE028 15

Freddie Ostrowski Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE028 16

Max Bland Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE028 17

Atlas Odabasi Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE028 18

Dominic King Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE028 19

Ashir Tufail Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE028 20

Charlie Ashford RACE028 21

Oliver Hall Worcester Rowing Club RACE028 22

Benjamin Stokes Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE028 23

Sam Robinson Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE028 24

Oscar Whelan Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE028 25

Tonko Ramadan Oxford City RACE028 26

Blake Cooke Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE028 27

Freddie Robinson Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE028 28

Thomas Mantell Guildford Rowing Club RACE028 29

Michael Goncharuk Guildford Rowing Club RACE028 30

Judah Turnbull Hinksey Sculling School RACE028 31

Harry Dowling Guildford Rowing Club RACE028 32

Ruben Parnell Guildford Rowing Club RACE028 33
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E123 Year 8 Girls 3mins 45 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Naomi Charlton Nottingham & Union RC RACE028 34

Isabella Dutton Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE028 35

Daisy Taylor-Doyle Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE028 36

Enya Lloyd Guildford Rowing Club RACE028 37

Carys Lloyd Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE028 38

Fran Ratcliffe Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE028 39

Hope Skinner Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE028 40

Scarlett Falloon The Gorse Boat Club RACE030 1

Chantelle Kamrowska-Orji The Gorse Boat Club RACE030 2

Poppy Holden West Norfolk RACE030 3

Lottie Kinsey Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE030 4

Malak Abu Amra The Gorse Boat Club RACE030 5

Kate Morawitz RACE030 6

India Blasi Wimbledon High School RACE030 7

Isla Macgregor Watson RACE030 8

Amina Rafique RACE030 9

Pearl Sophastienphong Hinksey Sculling School RACE030 10

Verity Woodward Waldegrave School & Kingston Rowing Club RACE030 11

Lily Anderson Gloucester Rowing Club RACE030 12

Phoebe Daniels Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE030 13

Sanija Melisa Age Revolution''''s Indoor Rowing Studio RACE030 14

Isabelle Wilkinson-Campbell Queens Gate School RACE030 15

Phoebe Aniko Warren Evesham Rowing Club RACE030 16

Oriana Macgregor Hinksey Sculling School RACE030 17

Katie Johns RACE030 18

Bethan Norvill RACE030 19

Gabby Wadey Itchen Imperial Rowing Club RACE030 20

Maddy Bates Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE030 21

Amelia Stoimenova-Mounfield RACE030 22

Olivia Martin RACE030 23

Naomi Rich RACE030 24

Harriet Loader RACE030 25

Coroico Bottomley RowingWOD RACE030 26

Olivia Smith Bedford Girls School RACE030 27

Hannah Rekrut Queens Gate School RACE030 28

Abigial Forgenie Great Marlow School RACE030 29

Cecily White Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE030 30

Amelia Prescot Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE030 31

Flame Airikkala Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE030 32

Cecilia Weber Queens Gate School RACE030 33
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E123 Year 8 Girls 3mins 45 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Imogen Gorrell Hinksey Sculling School RACE030 34

Sara Garcia Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE030 35

Eva Buckley Norwich High School for Girls RACE030 36

Poppy Spence Great Marlow School RACE030 37

Annabella Evans Guildford Rowing Club RACE030 38
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E124 Year 9 Boys 4mins 100 Competitor(s)

3 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Lucas Linnane Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 1

Bruno Crosbie Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 2

Oliver Buxo-Copp Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 3

Michael Tzitzikakis Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 4

Theodore Fulford Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 5

Michael Mcmahon Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 6

Ryaan Ghani Sir William Borlase School RACE022 7

Thomas Lewis-Ward Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 8

Joshua Bornstein-Sturge Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 9

Sam Swann Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 10

Ryder Apatu Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 11

Hector Elwes Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 12

Aryan Bagade Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 13

Deniz Tarman Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 14

Raja Dustoor RACE022 15

Patrick Garman Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 16

Rishik Vishwanathan Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 17

Timothy Gutsev Westminster School Boat Club RACE022 18

Thomas Norrey Whitgift School RACE022 19

James Vivian RACE022 20

Joe Smith Trent Rowing Club RACE024 1

Gene Floodgate Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE024 2

Luke Breytenbach Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE024 3

Harry Purvis The Perse School RACE024 4

Jonathan Sullivan Worcester Rowing Club RACE024 5

Frederick Challacombe Dulwich College Boat Club RACE024 6

Ewan Doak Hollowell Scullers RACE024 7

Ty Watson Dulwich College Boat Club RACE024 8

Josh Mcnally Worcester Rowing Club RACE024 9

Matthew Ward RACE024 10

Lucas Moyce Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE024 11

Alex Green Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE024 12

Harrison Cole Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE024 13

Billy Lowther Trent Rowing Club RACE024 14

Rafael Conway Sir William Borlase School RACE024 15

Max Blackbourn Sir William Borlase School RACE024 16

Simon Ormund Sir William Borlase School RACE024 17

Ben Sheppard Molesey Boat Club RACE024 18

George Saker Guildford Rowing Club RACE024 19

Morley Pendred Guildford Rowing Club RACE024 20
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E124 Year 9 Boys 4mins 100 Competitor(s)

3 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Lewis Hutchinson Gloucester Rowing Club RACE024 21

Joseph Kennedy Guildford Rowing Club RACE024 22

Teddy Gannon Guildford Rowing Club RACE024 23

Jude Holton Guildford Rowing Club RACE024 24

Josh Watson Molesey Boat Club RACE024 25

Oscar Bennett Sir William Borlase School RACE024 26

Greg Browning Sir William Borlase School RACE024 27

Brennan Dodds Sir William Borlase School RACE024 28

Ben Williams Sir William Borlase School RACE024 29

Sidney Ware Sir William Borlase School RACE024 30

Rayan Ulhaq Sir William Borlase School RACE024 31

Dylan Sylvester Sir William Borlase School RACE024 32

Larry Jones Sir William Borlase School RACE024 33

Sam Furley Sir William Borlase School RACE024 34

Oliver Jacobs Sir William Borlase School RACE024 35

Callum Munro Sir William Borlase School RACE024 36

Edward Thomson Sir William Borlase School RACE024 37

Ethan Walden Sir William Borlase School RACE024 38

Matthew West Sir William Borlase School RACE024 39

Adam Ghani Sir William Borlase School RACE024 40

Zain Iqbal RGS High Wycombe RACE026 1

Alex Heffernan Hinksey Sculling School RACE026 2

Finn Williams Jones RGS High Wycombe RACE026 3

Fraser Heppel RGS High Wycombe RACE026 4

Jack Barnett Worcester Rowing Club RACE026 5

Tyler Green Doncaster Schools Rowing Association RACE026 6

James Farrow-Smith Dulwich College Boat Club RACE026 7

Cory Johnson Trent Rowing Club RACE026 8

Jenson Marks-Bowman RGS High Wycombe RACE026 9

Jude Hewes Bristol Grammar School RACE026 10

Matthew Potts RGS High Wycombe RACE026 11

Freddie Cilliers RGS High Wycombe RACE026 12

Lukas Edwards RGS High Wycombe RACE026 13

Paul Kormany RGS High Wycombe RACE026 14

Jeremy Gundle Hollowell Scullers RACE026 15

Ben Leon Tazir Rob Roy Rowing Club RACE026 16

Johannes Van Zuydam RACE026 17

Henry Ashby (Sg) St Ambrose College RACE026 18

Matty Burton Scarborough ARC RACE026 19

Ryan Burnett Scarborough ARC RACE026 20
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E124 Year 9 Boys 4mins 100 Competitor(s)

3 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Ryan Taylor Scarborough ARC RACE026 21

Elliott Burnley Scarborough ARC RACE026 22

Hadrian White Scarborough ARC RACE026 23

Noah Mummert Scarborough ARC RACE026 24

Rowan Flanagan RGS High Wycombe RACE026 25

Finn Airikkala Brighton College RACE026 26

Oscar Lile Hollowell Scullers RACE026 27

Kian Baylis (Sg) Bramhall High School RACE026 28

Connor O''''carroll RACE026 29

Matthew Boulton Dulwich College Boat Club RACE026 30

Sam Brownlow (Sg) Bramhall High School RACE026 31

Rupert Apps Nottingham & Union Rowing Club RACE026 32

Byron Richards Notts County Rowing Association RACE026 33

Gianluca Gladden (Sg) Alcester Grammer RACE026 34

Finley Dickinson-Brown (Sg) Bramhall High School RACE026 35

Danny Thompson (Sg) Woodrush High School RACE026 36

Ubay Samadi Hadi The Gorse Boat Club RACE026 37

Herbie Allen Trent Rowing Club RACE026 38

Timas Montvydas The Langley Academy RACE026 39

Joshua Monds The Langley Academy RACE026 40
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Zoe Leslie Guildford Rowing Club RACE025 1

Elle Harvey-Turner Guildford Rowing Club RACE025 2

Milly Hopkins Great Marlow School RACE025 3

Christina Baxter Great Marlow School RACE025 4

Olivia Fyfe Great Marlow School RACE025 5

Amelia Flaxman Gloucester Rowing Club RACE025 6

Trixie Sambridge Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE025 7

Dulcie Corfield Gloucester Rowing Club RACE025 8

Ella-Mae Ahmad Gloucester Rowing Club RACE025 9

Peyton Nugent Great Marlow School RACE025 10

Emily Downing Great Marlow School RACE025 11

Amelia Webb Guildford Rowing Club RACE025 12

Matilda Dunstan Guildford Rowing Club RACE025 13

Beth Kelly Guildford Rowing Club RACE025 14

Sasha Helin Sir William Borlase School RACE025 15

Lottie Dorosh Sir William Borlase School RACE025 16

Amelie Crook Sir William Borlase School RACE025 17

Emma Beilby Sir William Borlase School RACE025 18

Amelie Parker Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE025 19

Trinny Vasanthan Guildford Rowing Club RACE025 20

Maia Bentley Guildford Rowing Club RACE025 21

Maya Mcfarlane Guildford Rowing Club RACE025 22

Ruby Lloyd Guildford Rowing Club RACE025 23

Erin Moloney Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE025 24

Naomi Box Sir William Borlase School RACE025 25

Lisa Dixon Sir William Borlase School RACE025 26

Katarina Finney Sir William Borlase School RACE025 27

Hannah Hobbs Sir William Borlase School RACE025 28

Celeste Burt Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE025 29

Emily Sarno Sir William Borlase School RACE025 30

Lois Powell Sir William Borlase School RACE025 31

Sophie Mcdonnell Sir William Borlase School RACE025 32

Eliska Hodkova Sir William Borlase School RACE025 33

Maria Kharatishvili Sir William Borlase School RACE025 34

Amalie Nicholson Sir William Borlase School RACE025 35

Nathalie Prokes Sir William Borlase School RACE025 36

Darcey Seymour Sir William Borlase School RACE025 37

Lucy Tighe Scarborough ARC RACE027 1

Evie Henshaw Scarborough ARC RACE027 2

Emie Hewitt Scarborough ARC RACE027 3
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Megan Adkins Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE027 4

Alice Stevenson Ardingly College Boat Club RACE027 5

Emma Noble Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE027 6

Daisy Anderson The Gorse Boat Club RACE027 7

Henrietta Holden Taunton Rowing Club RACE027 8

Abi Baraniak The Gorse Boat Club RACE027 9

Olivia Bingham Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE027 10

Charley James Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE027 11

Jemima Wallace Scarborough ARC RACE027 12

Libby Wright Scarborough ARC RACE027 13

Madelaine Johnson Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE027 14

Freja Engstrom Sloan (Sq) Ponteland County High School RACE027 15

Millie Partridge Bedford Girls School RACE027 16

Amelia Rayner Bedford Girls School RACE027 17

Jennifer Roberts Bedford Girls School RACE027 18

Eleanor Loose RACE027 19

Louise Murphy Exeter Rowing Club RACE027 20

Fiona Murphy Exeter Rowing Club RACE027 21

Phoebe Johnson Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE027 22

Daisy Minns (Sg) Callington Community College RACE027 23

Amelia Kent Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE027 24

Emily Pinkney Bedford Girls School RACE027 25

Lottie Giles Bedford Girls School RACE027 26

Kayleigh Batchelor Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE027 27

Amelia Pearson Hinksey Sculling School RACE027 28

Roxanne Bullock Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE027 29

Alara Clayton Queens Gate School RACE027 30

Favour Joseph (Sg) Wright Robinson College RACE027 31

Millie Parker Waldegrave RACE027 32

Lilly Howard Norwich High School RACE027 33

Kadie Speak (Sg) The Gorse Boat Club RACE027 34

Lucy Price Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE027 35

Lily Jackson Shoreham Rowing Club RACE027 36

Matilda Pennington (Sg) Plymouth College RACE027 37

Miya Amrouni Queens Gate School RACE027 38

Bea Megaw Hinksey Sculling School RACE027 39

Ella Mcgovern Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE027 40
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COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Dylan Murgatroyd Sir William Borlase School RACE018 1

Hector Downes Sir William Borlase School RACE018 2

Alexander Coe Sir William Borlase School RACE018 3

Willem Bateson Sir William Borlase School RACE018 4

Scott Bain Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE018 5

Nick Summerfield Guildford Rowing Club RACE018 6

Benjamin Isherwood Guildford Rowing Club RACE018 7

Dylan Taylorson Guildford Rowing Club RACE018 8

Scott Martin Guildford Rowing Club RACE018 9

Johan Andrea Sir William Borlase School RACE018 10

Emre Catalagac Sir William Borlase School RACE018 11

Billy Dhariwal Sir William Borlase School RACE018 12

George Greene Sir William Borlase School RACE018 13

Edward Perry Sir William Borlase School RACE018 14

Jake Sandeberg Whitgift School RACE018 15

Joss Hourigan Whitgift School RACE018 16

Florian Offner Westminster School Boat Club RACE018 17

Edward Ridley Sir William Borlase School RACE018 18

William Shipton Jones Sir William Borlase School RACE018 19

Ali El-Sayed Whitgift School RACE018 20

Harry King Whitgift School RACE018 21

Samuel Lynn Whitgift School RACE018 22

Oscar Taylor Itchen Imperial Rowing Club RACE020 1

Michael Kadir (Sg) Culcheth & Warrington Youth Rowing RACE020 2

Hector Senior Dulwich College Boat Club RACE020 3

Luke Mcmullen The Gorse Boat Club RACE020 4

Harry Moule Sudbury Rowing Club RACE020 5

Eduard Cummins Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE020 6

Isaac Hillicks-Tulip (Sg) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club RACE020 7

Andrew Mcdonald Notts County Rowing Association RACE020 8

Matthew Hand Peterborough City Rowing Club RACE020 9

Ethan Towers Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE020 10

Filippo De Marsanich Dulwich College Boat Club RACE020 11

William White Herne Bay Amateur Rowing Club RACE020 12

Ben Hitching Dulwich College Boat Club RACE020 13

Christoffel Konijnenberg Dulwich College Boat Club RACE020 14

John Hansen The Perse School RACE020 15

William Burns (Sg) Myton School RACE020 16

Milo Eustance Cole London Youth Rowing RACE020 17

Zebedee Weston Worcester Rowing Club RACE020 18
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COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Owais Hammad RGS High Wycombe RACE020 19

Henry Halford King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE020 20

Jacob Popoff Dulwich College Boat Club RACE020 21

Matthew Provoost Henley Rowing Club RACE020 22

Benjamin Clarke The Perse School RACE020 23

Oliver Giles Worcester Rowing Club RACE020 24

Sam Dunlop RGS High Wycombe RACE020 25

Benjamin Shapiro The Perse School RACE020 26

Aiden Heskin Worcester Rowing Club RACE020 27

Dominic O''''loughlin The Perse School RACE020 28

Tom Wiles Great Marlow School RACE020 29

Louis Powells Gloucester Rowing Club RACE020 30

Max Rethman Sudbury Rowing Club RACE020 31

Kamren Mendis Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE020 32

Connor Beattie Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE020 33

Joshua Mckenny (Sg) Harton Academy RACE020 34

Jason Czarnota Deben Rowing Club RACE020 35

Sam Patterson Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE020 36

Louis Cole Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE020 37

Heath Gwilliam Gloucester Rowing Club RACE020 38

Harry Palmer Gloucester Rowing Club RACE020 39

Noah Gottrup Great Marlow School RACE020 40
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COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Amaris Bhasin Molesey Boat Club RACE021 1

Ysabel Rawlinson Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 2

Josephine Mellor Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 3

Emmie Dowling Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 4

Alice Renshaw Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 5

Ella Curtis Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 6

Darcy Pellowe Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 7

Eleanor Morris Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 8

Imogen Wells Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 9

Ebony Hooker Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 10

Lucy Wood Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 11

Mia Catmull Guildford Rowing Club RACE021 12

Roxy Welford Molesey Boat Club RACE021 13

Lauren Halliday Molesey Boat Club RACE021 14

Ines Graham-Usibiaga Sir William Borlase School RACE021 15

Eliza Seymour Sir William Borlase School RACE021 16

Katherine Perry Sir William Borlase School RACE021 17

Maya Jackson Sir William Borlase School RACE021 18

Sofia Heard-Norrish Sir William Borlase School RACE021 19

Kiera Barnes Sir William Borlase School RACE021 20

Lucy Clemminson Molesey Boat Club RACE021 21

Ruby Mcclymont Molesey Boat Club RACE021 22

Leela Briggs Sir William Borlase School RACE021 23

Anne Irving Sir William Borlase School RACE021 24

Phoebe Littorin Sir William Borlase School RACE021 25

Hannah Rooney Sir William Borlase School RACE021 26

Emily Tremelling Sir William Borlase School RACE021 27

Indira Ogunbiyi Latymer Upper School RACE021 28

Evie Ducros Truro school RACE023 1

Chole Howe Bedford Girls School RACE023 2

Lily Berriman Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE023 3

Maple Unwin King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE023 4

Lucie Harrington Tyne Amateur Rowing Club RACE023 5

Maddie Grainger Christchurch Rowing Club RACE023 6

Eleanor Rutter RACE023 7

Áine Bethell Deben Rowing Club RACE023 8

Emily Forwood RACE023 9

Anna Beckmann Bedford Girls School RACE023 10

Katelyn Keanie Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE023 11

Elisha Owen Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE023 12
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COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Aimee King Bedford Girls School RACE023 13

Wilhelmina Mcquarrie American School In London Boat Club RACE023 14

Sophie Pepper Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE023 15

Vidhi Pankhania Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE023 16

Lara Mills Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE023 17

Kennedy Gordon RACE023 18

Scarlett Kemmett Scarborough ARC RACE023 19

Saskia Wood Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE023 20

Abi Craven The Gorse Boat Club RACE023 21

Evie Ball Hinksey Sculling School RACE023 22

Emily Maycock Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE023 23

Kate Pearson Scarborough ARC RACE023 24

Sofia Sawday Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE023 25

Tengyu Zhao The Perse School RACE023 26

Elisabeth Sekinger Gloucester Rowing Club RACE023 27

Ottilie Burden Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE023 28

Amelia Eldridge Great Marlow School RACE023 29

Agatha Burt Gloucester Rowing Club RACE023 30

Katy Topham Gloucester Rowing Club RACE023 31

Zara Ruffell Gloucester Rowing Club RACE023 32

Robyn Brown Gloucester Rowing Club RACE023 33

Annabel Rayner Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE023 34

Emma Rayner Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE023 35

Ellie Cook Gloucester Rowing Club RACE023 36

Olivia Locke Gloucester Rowing Club RACE023 37

Harriet Dunnett Gloucester Rowing Club RACE023 38

Erin Huddleston Great Marlow School RACE023 39

Alice Nandhra Guildford Rowing Club RACE023 40
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Archie White RGS High Wycombe RACE014 1

Maccoy Weil RACE014 2

Charlie Mace Berkhamsted School RACE014 3

Samuel Grandy The Perse School RACE014 4

Matthew Purves Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE014 5

Joshua Seed The Perse School RACE014 6

Christopher Hearn Worcester Rowing Club RACE014 7

Eddie Axworthy Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE014 8

Amun Vartak The Perse School RACE014 9

Alexander Brooks The Perse School RACE014 10

Andrew Hambling The Perse School RACE014 11

George Corfield Berkhamsted School RACE014 12

Henry Nicholson Worcester Rowing Club RACE014 13

Benjamin Morris Pengwern Rowing Club RACE014 14

Camille Bordes Dulwich College Boat Club RACE014 15

Fionn Milhench Dulwich College Boat Club RACE014 16

Ben Whelan Whitgift School RACE014 17

Jack Tullis Whitgift School RACE014 18

Max Bird Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE014 19

Owen Street Ardingly RACE014 20

Che Rhys Owen Towy & Tywi Rowing Clwb RACE014 21

Ewan John Bedford Rowing Club RACE014 22

William Buckingham Kings Ely School RACE014 23

Marcus Albert Whitgift School RACE014 24

Gorrav Bains Whitgift School RACE014 25

Oliver Mcminnies Dulwich College Boat Club RACE014 26

Martin Scardino Dulwich College Boat Club RACE014 27

Finlay Munyard Dulwich College Boat Club RACE014 28

William Cruddas Molesey Boat Club RACE014 29

Jack Bentley Guildford Rowing Club RACE014 30

Leo Simpson Great Marlow School RACE014 31

Sam Austin Gloucester Rowing Club RACE014 32

Alexander Mclean Dulwich College Boat Club RACE014 33

Frank Bunting Gloucester Rowing Club RACE014 34

James Robson Great Marlow School RACE014 35

Gavin Henry Great Marlow School RACE014 36

Jamie Leppard Molesey Boat Club RACE014 37

Ilan Kotik Molesey Boat Club RACE014 38

Leyth Sousou RACE016 1

Tom Fuller Exeter Rowing Club RACE016 2
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COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Bradley Perry - French Herne Bay Amateur Rowing Club RACE016 3

Riley Horrix Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE016 4

Charlie Pitt Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE016 5

Luke Beever King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE016 6

Fred Allsop Deben Rowing Club RACE016 7

Tomás Bethell Deben Rowing Club RACE016 8

Richard Hawes Walton Rowing Club RACE016 9

Ethan Walters Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE016 10

Matthew Page Gloucester Rowing Club RACE016 11

Lewis Perry - French Herne Bay Amateur Rowing Club RACE016 12

William May Ardingly College Boat Club RACE016 13

Matthew Hughes The Perse School RACE016 14

Adam Wilson Lakeland Rowing Club RACE016 15

Will Vasey Scarborough ARC RACE016 16

Toby Taylor Scarborough ARC RACE016 17

Nico Massuci Scarborough ARC RACE016 18

Daniel Souter Scarborough ARC RACE016 19

Oliver Parr Evesham Rowing Club RACE016 20

Charles Toff The Perse School RACE016 21

Daniel Bates Shoreham Rowing Club RACE016 22

Matthew Taylor Scarborough ARC RACE016 23

Ben Henshaw Scarborough ARC RACE016 24

Edward Burnley Scarborough ARC RACE016 25

Nathan Hopper Scarborough ARC RACE016 26

Joseph Pell Scarborough ARC RACE016 27

Matthew Ferguson The Perse School RACE016 28

Andrew Smithson King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE016 29

Finn Lewis Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE016 30

Jack Barclay King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE016 31

Hugo Catarino The Perse School RACE016 32

Luke Snape Worcester Rowing Club RACE016 33

Sam Duggan Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE016 34

Stanley Butchart Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE016 35

Owen Denness Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE016 36

Leo Rendall-Baker King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE016 37

Uzair Hammad RGS High Wycombe RACE016 38

Alan Atkins The Perse School RACE016 39

Joshua Phelps Berkhamsted School RACE016 40
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COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Evie Innes Lewis Gloucester Rowing Club RACE017 1

Eve Tobin RACE017 2

Pai Apatu Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE017 3

Megan Hadfield Cardiff and Vale Rowing Academy RACE017 4

Abi Newman Itchen Imperial Rowing Club RACE017 5

Lydia Franklin Bedford Girls School RACE017 6

Ruby Sear Bedford Girls School RACE017 7

Ellie Ewen Bedford Girls School RACE017 8

Amy Wallington Bedford Girls School RACE017 9

Anneka Thomas Deben Rowing Club RACE017 10

Arabella Hodges Cardiff and Vale Rowing Academy RACE017 11

Phoebe Burden Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE017 12

Niki Eleftheriou RACE017 13

Stella Fielder Gloucester Rowing Club RACE017 14

Ana Graham-Usibiaga Sir William Borlase School RACE017 15

Amelia Osbourne Molesey Boat Club RACE017 16

Xanthe Curtis Gloucester Rowing Club RACE017 17

Isabella Makepeace Molesey Boat Club RACE017 18

Giulia Sarno Sir William Borlase School RACE017 19

Katherine Sayers Sir William Borlase School RACE017 20

Lucy Hall Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE019 1

Maisy Staples Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE019 2

Lara Grant Rob Roy Rowing Club RACE019 3

Emily Godber Bedford Girls School RACE019 4

Lucy Thomson Royal Chester Rowing Club RACE019 5

Kyra Trinity Kentopp American School In London Boat Club RACE019 6

Abigail Dawson Lea Rowing Club RACE019 7

Alice Baker King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE019 8

Amelia Carpenter Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE019 9

Elle Kadir Warrington Rowing Club RACE019 10

Ellie Dash Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE019 11

Seren Palmer Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE019 12

Evie Prager Sudbury Rowing Club RACE019 13

Ella Sice Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE019 14

Felicity Howard Tideway Scullers'''' School RACE019 15

Lily Allen Exeter Rowing Club RACE019 16

Casey Green Doncaster Schools Rowing Association RACE019 17

Roxy Browne Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE019 18

Mica Hird Royal Chester Rowing Club RACE019 19

Eliza Harris Royal Chester Rowing Club RACE019 20
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COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Jessica Marden Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE019 21

Tori Keen Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE019 22

Teigan Foster Royal Chester Rowing Club RACE019 23

Rachael Debenham Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE019 24

Autumn Handscombe Bedford Girls School RACE019 25

Harriet Smith King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE019 26

Lucy Hall Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE019 27

Yasmin Firth Scarborough ARC RACE019 28

Holly Kirkman Scarborough ARC RACE019 29

Matilda Wallace Scarborough ARC RACE019 30

Olivia Beedham Scarborough ARC RACE019 31

Millie Benton Trent Rowing Club RACE019 32
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COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Joel Hammond Great Marlow School RACE007 20

Robert Petrea Great Marlow School RACE007 21

Simon Ganem Dulwich College Boat Club RACE007 22

Luke Butland Dulwich College Boat Club RACE007 23

Luca Smith Dulwich College Boat Club RACE007 24

Henry Bichard Dulwich College Boat Club RACE007 25

Daniel Oakeley Dulwich College Boat Club RACE007 26

Koen Philippa-Gradillas RACE007 27

Toby Lassen Great Marlow School RACE007 28

Brett Taylor The Perse School RACE007 29

Sam Mitchell MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE007 30

Joseph Patten Molesey Boat Club RACE007 31

Bert Edwards Merchant Taylors School RACE010 1

Michael Sumner Broxbourne RACE010 2

Keyan O''''donnell Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE010 3

Daniel Watterston Bradford Amateur Rowing Club RACE010 4

Marco Massuci Scarborough ARC RACE010 5

Callum Bell Trent Rowing Club RACE010 6

Jack Tidy Jersey Rowing Club RACE010 7

Rhys Pook The Perse School RACE010 8

Isaac Saunders Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE010 9

Richard Sampson Northampton Rowing Club RACE010 10

Olly Timlin King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE010 11

Jimmy Partington RGS High Wycombe RACE010 12

Finn Hourigan Whitgift School RACE010 13

Fraser Clark RGS High Wycombe RACE010 14

Ben Topliss Scarborough ARC RACE010 15

Ahren Bakshi Whitgift School RACE010 16

Hayden Gould Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE010 17

Jonjo Findlay RACE010 18

Charlie Manning RGS High Wycombe RACE010 19

Louis Green Berkhamsted School RACE010 20

Tomas Millington Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE010 21

Theo Briscoe Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE010 22

Daniel Norris Berkhamsted School RACE010 23

James Bignell RGS High Wycombe RACE010 24

Rizwan Hameed Merchant Taylors School RACE010 25

Henry Patten Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE010 26

Henry Carlton-Greaves Trent Rowing Club RACE010 27

Oliver Phillips The Perse School RACE010 28
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Thomas Yates Agecroft Rowing Club RACE010 29

Aidan Baillie The Perse School RACE010 30

Seb Murray Worcester Rowing Club RACE010 31

Daniel Mcdonald Berkhamsted School RACE010 32

Adam Boustred Berkhamsted School RACE010 33

Adriaan Olivier The Perse School RACE010 34

Luke Eddowes RACE010 35

Francesco Dembinski Dulwich College Boat Club RACE010 36

William Buchanan Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE012 1

James Toynton Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 2

Oliver Holmes Kings College School Wimbledon RACE012 3

Edward Fuller Exeter Rowing Club RACE012 4

George Reed Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 5

Duncan Huntley RGS High Wycombe RACE012 6

Fergus Woolnough Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 7

Archie Drummond Twickenham Rowing Club RACE012 8

Max Gillard St Pauls School Boat Club RACE012 9

Max Ronte Whitgift School RACE012 10

Andrew Mettrick Bradford Amateur Rowing Club RACE012 11

Tom Brumwell Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 12

Matthew Fox Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 13

Tom Sharrock Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE012 14

Jack Bates Shoreham Rowing Club RACE012 15

Feargus Crisanto-Roth Whitgift School RACE012 16

Matis Dennett Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 17

Oliver Dominique Northampton School for Boys RACE012 18

Dylan John Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 19

James Nally Molesey Boat Club RACE012 20

Charles Spiers Molesey Boat Club RACE012 21

Louis Caujolle Whitgift School RACE012 22

Ben Foster Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 23

Samuel Gale Star Rowing Club RACE012 24

James Maiden Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 25

Archie Donald Whitgift School RACE012 26

Oliver Lawton Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE012 27

Dylan Moran RACE012 28

Thomas Hughes Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE012 29

Ollie Hanks Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 30

Henry Barnett Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 31

Jack Lancashire Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE012 32
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Nisan Kotik Molesey Boat Club RACE012 33

Sam Smith Trent Rowing Club RACE012 34

Felix Warne Whitgift School RACE012 35

Mackenzie Cameron The Perse School RACE012 36

Myles Dickinson-Brown Agecroft Rowing Club RACE012 37

Charlie Asquith Gloucester Hartpury RACE012 38

Elliott Overnell Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE012 39

Sonny Bell Twickenham Rowing Club RACE012 40
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Natasha Stewart Great Marlow School RACE013 26

Kate Tidmarsh RACE013 27

Jemima Burden Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE013 28

Jessica Pennington Rob Roy Rowing Club RACE013 29

Miranda Connolley The Perse School RACE013 30

Alexandra Kelly Cheltenham Ladies College Rowing Club RACE013 31

Sophie Atkin Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE013 32

Beth Mcquoney Trent Rowing Club RACE013 33

Hannah Shakespeare The Perse School RACE013 34

Daisy Attwater Deben Rowing Club RACE013 35

Yewande Obadeyi RACE013 36

Olivia Burman RACE013 37

Holly Harris Trent Rowing Club RACE013 38

Harriet Drake-Lee Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE015 1

Emily Jones Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 2

Charlotte Bolton Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE015 3

Claire Murphy Exeter Rowing Club RACE015 4

Madeleine Fisher Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 5

Poppy Shipley Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 6

Katherine George Cheltenham Ladies College Rowing Club RACE015 7

Katy Kalap Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 8

Martha Bullen Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE015 9

Ruth Mcateer Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 10

Jenna Kempster-Taylor Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 11

Evelyn Nutton Cheltenham Ladies College Rowing Club RACE015 12

Georgie Banton Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 13

Georgie Thorp King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE015 14

Izzy Honour Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 15

Charlotte Brown Exeter Rowing Club RACE015 16

Eve Cresswell Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 17

Hannah Parsler Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE015 18

Christine Kleegrewe Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 19

Mya Kenny Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 20

Ella Wilson Twickenham Rowing Club RACE015 21

Alexa Browning Gloucester Hartpury RACE015 22

Bea Beever King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE015 23

Jorja Haider Bedford Rowing Club RACE015 24

Hannah Wason Molesey Boat Club RACE015 25

Carmen Bonich Rob Roy Rowing Club RACE015 26

Hannah Look Walton Rowing Club RACE015 27
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EVENT: E131 Sixth Form Girls 2000m 53 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Grace Batten Bedford Girls School RACE015 28

Ella Wright Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE015 29

Lottie Tapsell Shanklin Sandown Rowing Club RACE015 30

Annie May Elliott Cardiff and Vale Rowing Academy RACE015 31

Kharis Mgbezeh-Morrison Bedford Girls School RACE015 32

Erin Knight Bedford Girls School RACE015 33

Karis Nisbett-Hadaway Bedford Girls School RACE015 34

Ellie Simester Bedford Girls School RACE015 35

Ava Orman-Wheeler Bedford Girls School RACE015 36

Phoebe Lansley Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE015 37

Carla Humphris St Paul''''s Girls School Boat Club RACE015 38

Sarah Pannell Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE015 39

Freya Waters Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE015 40
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EVENT: E132 Year 7 Girls 500m 13 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Yaxin Luo Queens Gate School RACE054 20

Isabella Dos Santos The Langley Academy RACE054 21

Simrit Sindher Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE054 22

Shihan He Queens Gate School RACE054 23

Connie Hitch RACE054 24

Hatti Ducros rock RACE054 25

Georgie Pratt Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE054 26

Olivia Nicholson Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE054 27

Millie Saker Guildford Rowing Club RACE054 28

Beatrice Johnson Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE054 29

Lana Tobin RACE054 30

Lorelai Weir Gloucester Rowing Club RACE054 31

Elizabeth Loch Guildford Rowing Club RACE054 32
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EVENT: E133 Year 7 Boys 500m 19 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Cameron Williams Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE054 1

Max Cunningham Windsor Leisure centre RACE054 2

George Williams Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE054 3

Tyler Wall The Langley Academy RACE054 4

Matteo Solari Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE054 5

Isaac Tarrant Southampton Coalporters ARC RACE054 6

Igor Tokarczyk Cranmore School Rowing Club RACE054 7

Nicholas Kirkwood City of Oxford Rowing Club RACE054 8

Casper Litherland RACE054 9

Arjun Bawa The Langley Academy RACE054 10

Amar Gill Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE054 11

Joseph Bichard Port Regis RACE054 12

Harry Moore Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE054 13

Aryan Shrosbree Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE054 14

Oscar Taylorson Guildford Rowing Club RACE054 15

Thomas Broomfield Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE054 16

Austin Prior-William Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE054 17

Yash Mahadik Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE054 18

Henry Pendred Guildford Rowing Club RACE054 19
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EVENT: E134 Year 8 Girls 500m 27 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Sophie Davis Stourport Boat Club RACE059 1

Sara Garcia Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE059 2

Imogen Gorrell Hinksey Sculling School RACE059 3

Cecilia Weber Queens Gate School RACE059 4

Pearl Sophastienphong Hinksey Sculling School RACE059 5

Lottie Kinsey Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE059 6

Phoebe Daniels Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE059 7

Isabelle Wilkinson-Campbell Queens Gate School RACE059 8

Maddy Bates Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE059 9

Hannah Rekrut Queens Gate School RACE059 10

Phoebe Aniko Warren Evesham Rowing Club RACE059 11

Flame Airikkala Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE059 12

Amelia Prescot Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE059 13

Sanija Melisa Age Revolution''''s Indoor Rowing Studio RACE059 14

Daisy Taylor-Doyle Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE059 15

Enya Lloyd Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 16

Abigial Forgenie Great Marlow School RACE059 17

Lily Anderson Gloucester Rowing Club RACE059 18

Lilly Fletcher Stourport Boat Club RACE059 19

Verity Woodward Waldegrave School & Kingston Rowing Club RACE059 20

Amelia Barrow RACE059 21

Gabby Wadey Itchen Imperial Rowing Club RACE059 22

Hannah Scott Queen Annes School RACE059 23

Eva Buckley Norwich High School for Girls RACE059 24

Poppy Spence Great Marlow School RACE059 25

Annabella Evans Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 26

Carys Lloyd Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE059 27
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EVENT: E135 Year 8 Boys 500m 28 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Maxim Hily RACE060 1

Charlie Ashford RACE060 2

Oscar Whelan Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE060 3

Oliver Brew Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE060 4

Jack Weeks RGS Guildford RACE060 5

Arthur Wright Castle Court School RACE060 6

Finn Tas Warren Evesham Rowing Club RACE060 7

Callam O''''byrne Danes Hill School RACE060 8

Joshua Barnes Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE060 9

Alex Repton Evesham Rowing Club RACE060 10

Atlas Odabasi Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE060 11

Max Bland Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE060 12

Zak Jenkins RACE060 13

Tonko Ramadan Oxford City RACE060 14

Ruben Parnell Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 15

Harry Dowling Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 16

Sam Robinson Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE060 17

Benjamin Stokes Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE060 18

Ashir Tufail Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE060 19

Blake Cooke Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE060 20

Freddie Ostrowski Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE060 21

Henry Rainbow Nottingham & Union Rowing Club RACE060 22

Miller Frith Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE060 23

Freddie Robinson Bishopsgate School Boat Club RACE060 24

Dominic King Crosfields School Rowing Club RACE060 25

Oliver Hall Worcester Rowing Club RACE060 26

Michael Goncharuk Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 27

Thomas Mantell Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 28
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EVENT: E136 Year 9 Girls 500m 48 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Erin Moloney Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE059 28

Ruby Lloyd Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 29

Maya Mcfarlane Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 30

Leah Reddy Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 31

Zoe Leslie Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 32

Elle Harvey-Turner Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 33

Milly Hopkins Great Marlow School RACE059 34

Amelia Webb Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 35

Matilda Dunstan Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 36

Beth Kelly Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 37

Maia Bentley Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 38

Trinny Vasanthan Guildford Rowing Club RACE059 39

Amelie Parker Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE059 40

Charley James Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE061 1

Libby Wright Scarborough ARC RACE061 2

Jemima Wallace Scarborough ARC RACE061 3

Lily Jackson Shoreham Rowing Club RACE061 4

Olivia Bingham Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE061 5

Alara Clayton Queens Gate School RACE061 6

Miya Amrouni Queens Gate School RACE061 7

Lucy Price Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE061 8

Lilly Howard Norwich High School RACE061 9

Emma Noble Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE061 10

Emie Hewitt Scarborough ARC RACE061 11

Evie Henshaw Scarborough ARC RACE061 12

Lucy Tighe Scarborough ARC RACE061 13

Izzy Wilkenson Stourport Boat Club RACE061 14

Favour Joseph (Sg) Wright Robinson College RACE061 15

Daisy Minns (Sg) Callington Community College RACE061 16

Louise Murphy Exeter Rowing Club RACE061 17

Amelia Kent Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE061 18

Bea Megaw Hinksey Sculling School RACE061 19

Daisy Denham London Youth Rowing RACE061 20

Megan Adkins Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE061 21

Henrietta Holden Taunton Rowing Club RACE061 22

Wiktoria Odrazil The Langley Academy RACE061 23

Madelaine Johnson Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE061 24

Fiona Murphy Exeter Rowing Club RACE061 25

Phoebe Johnson Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE061 26

Matilda Pennington (Sg) Plymouth College RACE061 27
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EVENT: E136 Year 9 Girls 500m 48 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Freja Engstrom Sloan (Sq) Ponteland County High School RACE061 28

Emily Downing Great Marlow School RACE061 29

Peyton Nugent Great Marlow School RACE061 30

Ella-Mae Ahmad Gloucester Rowing Club RACE061 31

Dulcie Corfield Gloucester Rowing Club RACE061 32

Amelia Flaxman Gloucester Rowing Club RACE061 33

Olivia Fyfe Great Marlow School RACE061 34

Christina Baxter Great Marlow School RACE061 35
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EVENT: E137 Year 9 Boys 500m 51 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Raja Dustoor RACE060 29

Sebastian Oakey Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 30

George Saker Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 31

Morley Pendred Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 32

Jacob White Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 33

Kian Baylis (Sg) Bramhall High School RACE060 34

Lewis Hutchinson Gloucester Rowing Club RACE060 35

Joseph Kennedy Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 36

Teddy Gannon Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 37

Jamie Beattie Guildford Rowing Club RACE060 38

Thomas Norrey Whitgift School RACE060 39

James Vivian RACE060 40

Joshua Monds The Langley Academy RACE062 1

Alex Green Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE062 2

Rupert Apps Nottingham & Union Rowing Club RACE062 3

Lucas Moyce Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE062 4

Ben Leon Tazir Rob Roy Rowing Club RACE062 5

Jeremy Gundle Hollowell Scullers RACE062 6

Finn Airikkala Brighton College RACE062 7

Oscar Lile Hollowell Scullers RACE062 8

Byron Richards Notts County Rowing Association RACE062 9

Timas Montvydas The Langley Academy RACE062 10

Luke Breytenbach Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE062 11

Ewan Doak Hollowell Scullers RACE062 12

Gene Floodgate Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE062 13

Kyle Bradburn The Langley Academy RACE062 14

Aiden Wright RACE062 15

Matthew Potts RGS High Wycombe RACE062 16

Lukas Edwards RGS High Wycombe RACE062 17

Matty Burton Scarborough ARC RACE062 18

Ryan Burnett Scarborough ARC RACE062 19

Ryan Taylor Scarborough ARC RACE062 20

Harrison Cole Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE062 21

Jenson Marks-Bowman RGS High Wycombe RACE062 22

Elliott Burnley Scarborough ARC RACE062 23

Hadrian White Scarborough ARC RACE062 24

Noah Mummert Scarborough ARC RACE062 25

Fraser Heppel RGS High Wycombe RACE062 26

Zain Iqbal RGS High Wycombe RACE062 27

Josh Mcnally Worcester Rowing Club RACE062 28
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EVENT: E137 Year 9 Boys 500m 51 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Gianluca Gladden (Sg) Alcester Grammer RACE062 29

Danny Thompson (Sg) Woodrush High School RACE062 30

Henry Ashby (Sg) St Ambrose College RACE062 31

Jack Barnett Worcester Rowing Club RACE062 32

Finn Williams Jones RGS High Wycombe RACE062 33

Rowan Flanagan RGS High Wycombe RACE062 34

Paul Kormany RGS High Wycombe RACE062 35

Freddie Cilliers RGS High Wycombe RACE062 36

Jonathan Sullivan Worcester Rowing Club RACE062 37

Sam Brownlow (Sg) Bramhall High School RACE062 38

Finley Dickinson-Brown (Sg) Bramhall High School RACE062 39
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EVENT: E138 Year 10 Girls 500m 52 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Mia Catmull Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 35

Mia Catmull Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 36

Lucy Wood Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 37

Lucy Wood Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 38

Ebony Hooker Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 39

Ebony Hooker Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 40

Emmie Dowling Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 41

Emmie Dowling Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 42

Josephine Mellor Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 43

Josephine Mellor Guildford Rowing Club RACE055 44

Maddy Goddard Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE055 45

Maddy Goddard Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE055 46

Katelyn Keanie Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE057 1

Saskia Wood Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE057 2

Emily Forwood RACE057 3

Sophie Pepper Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE057 4

Wilhelmina Mcquarrie American School In London Boat Club RACE057 5

Elisabeth Sekinger Gloucester Rowing Club RACE057 6

Maple Unwin King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE057 7

Lucie Harrington Tyne Amateur Rowing Club RACE057 8

Evie Ducros Truro school RACE057 9

Biba Rabjohns Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE057 10

Maddie Grainger Christchurch Rowing Club RACE057 11

Jasmin Phibbs RACE057 12

Scarlett Kemmett Scarborough ARC RACE057 13

Emily Maycock Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE057 14

Ellie Cook Gloucester Rowing Club RACE057 15

Leah Collins Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE057 16

Vidhi Pankhania Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE057 17

Eva Lams Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE057 18

Sofia Sawday Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE057 19

Ottilie Burden Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE057 20

Kate Pearson Scarborough ARC RACE057 21

Evie Barley Stourport Boat Club RACE057 22

Áine Bethell Deben Rowing Club RACE057 23

Lara Mills Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE057 24

Xanthe Hudson Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE057 25

Mercer Kewfi Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE057 26

Robyn Brown Gloucester Rowing Club RACE057 27

Zara Ruffell Gloucester Rowing Club RACE057 28
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EVENT: E138 Year 10 Girls 500m 52 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Imogen Wells Guildford Rowing Club RACE057 29

Eleanor Morris Guildford Rowing Club RACE057 30

Alice Nandhra Guildford Rowing Club RACE057 31

Erin Huddleston Great Marlow School RACE057 32

Harriet Dunnett Gloucester Rowing Club RACE057 33

Olivia Locke Gloucester Rowing Club RACE057 34

Katy Topham Gloucester Rowing Club RACE057 35

Agatha Burt Gloucester Rowing Club RACE057 36

Amelia Eldridge Great Marlow School RACE057 37

Darcy Pellowe Guildford Rowing Club RACE057 38

Ella Curtis Guildford Rowing Club RACE057 39

Alice Renshaw Guildford Rowing Club RACE057 40
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EVENT: E139 Year 10 Boys 500m 41 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Jake Sandeberg Whitgift School RACE056 1

Joss Hourigan Whitgift School RACE056 2

Scott Bain Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE056 3

Nick Summerfield Guildford Rowing Club RACE056 4

Benjamin Isherwood Guildford Rowing Club RACE056 5

Tom Wiles Great Marlow School RACE056 6

Louis Powells Gloucester Rowing Club RACE056 7

Harry Palmer Gloucester Rowing Club RACE056 8

Noah Gottrup Great Marlow School RACE056 9

Dylan Taylorson Guildford Rowing Club RACE056 10

Scott Martin Guildford Rowing Club RACE056 11

Ali El-Sayed Whitgift School RACE056 12

Harry King Whitgift School RACE056 13

Samuel Lynn Whitgift School RACE056 14

Kamren Mendis Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE058 1

Connor Beattie Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE058 2

William White Herne Bay Amateur Rowing Club RACE058 3

Bobby Riddell King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE058 4

William Dixon Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE058 5

Eduard Cummins Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE058 6

Isaac Hillicks-Tulip (Sg) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club RACE058 7

Andrew Mcdonald Notts County Rowing Association RACE058 8

Matthew Hand Peterborough City Rowing Club RACE058 9

Ethan Towers Maidenhead Rowing Club RACE058 10

Matteo Avello The Langley Academy RACE058 11

Alex Knight Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE058 12

Sam Patterson Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE058 13

Louis Cole Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE058 14

Heath Gwilliam Gloucester Rowing Club RACE058 15

William Burns (Sg) Myton School RACE058 16

Max Rethman Sudbury Rowing Club RACE058 17

Sam Dunlop RGS High Wycombe RACE058 18

Zebedee Weston Worcester Rowing Club RACE058 19

Aiden Heskin Worcester Rowing Club RACE058 20

Matthew Provoost Henley Rowing Club RACE058 21

Jay Milburn Latymer Upper Boat Club RACE058 22

Oliver Giles Worcester Rowing Club RACE058 23

David Bodie Ardingly College Boat Club RACE058 24

Owais Hammad RGS High Wycombe RACE058 25

Joshua Mckenny (Sg) Harton Academy RACE058 26
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EVENT: E139 Year 10 Boys 500m 41 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Michael Kadir (Sg) Culcheth & Warrington Youth Rowing RACE058 27
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EVENT: E140 Year 11 Girls 500m 34 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Pai Apatu Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE055 1

Arabella Hodges Cardiff and Vale Rowing Academy RACE055 2

Thea Barton Pangbourne College RACE055 3

Maisy Staples Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE055 4

Abigail Dawson Lea Rowing Club RACE055 5

Lily Allen Exeter Rowing Club RACE055 6

Alice Baker King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE055 7

Lucy Hall Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE055 8

Seren Palmer Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE055 9

Megan Hadfield Cardiff and Vale Rowing Academy RACE055 10

Abi Newman Itchen Imperial Rowing Club RACE055 11

Naomi Lloyd RACE055 12

Ella Sice Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE055 13

Jessica Marden Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE055 14

Emily Coulson Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE055 15

Jessica Lunt Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE055 16

Tess Lewis Pangbourne College RACE055 17

Phoebe Burden Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE055 18

Tori Keen Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE055 19

Olivia Beedham Scarborough ARC RACE055 20

Yasmin Firth Scarborough ARC RACE055 21

Matilda Wallace Scarborough ARC RACE055 22

Holly Kirkman Scarborough ARC RACE055 23

Nora Shields Pangbourne College RACE055 24

Rebecca Home Pangbourne College RACE055 25

Emilie Larkin Deben Rowing Club RACE055 26

Alice Dutton Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE055 27

Esme Burke Sydenham High School Rowing Club RACE055 28

Keri Powell Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE055 29

Xanthe Curtis Gloucester Rowing Club RACE055 30

Evie Innes Lewis Gloucester Rowing Club RACE055 31

Stella Fielder Gloucester Rowing Club RACE055 32

Olivia Harrison Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE055 33

Niamh Murphy Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE055 34
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EVENT: E141 Year 11 Boys 500m 51 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Gavin Henry Great Marlow School RACE064 1

James Robson Great Marlow School RACE064 2

Frank Bunting Gloucester Rowing Club RACE064 3

Henry Nicholson Worcester Rowing Club RACE064 4

George Corfield Berkhamsted School RACE064 5

Fred Allsop Deben Rowing Club RACE064 6

Eddie Axworthy Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE064 7

Archie White RGS High Wycombe RACE064 8

Charlie Mace Berkhamsted School RACE064 9

William Buckingham Kings Ely School RACE064 10

Matthew Page Gloucester Rowing Club RACE064 11

Sam Austin Gloucester Rowing Club RACE064 12

Leo Simpson Great Marlow School RACE064 13

Jack Bentley Guildford Rowing Club RACE064 14

Ed Smith Pangbourne College RACE065 1

Stanley Butchart Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE065 2

Benjamin Morris Pengwern Rowing Club RACE065 3

Lewis Perry - French Herne Bay Amateur Rowing Club RACE065 4

Luke Beever King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE065 5

Edward Baker Northampton School for Boys RACE065 6

Tomás Bethell Deben Rowing Club RACE065 7

Charlie Pitt Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE065 8

Tom Fuller Exeter Rowing Club RACE065 9

Oliver Parr Evesham Rowing Club RACE065 10

Bradley Perry - French Herne Bay Amateur Rowing Club RACE065 11

Connor O''''byrne Wellington College RACE065 12

Sam Duggan Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE065 13

Che Rhys Owen Towy & Tywi Rowing Clwb RACE065 14

Finn Lewis Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE065 15

Ryne Robson Pangbourne College RACE065 16

Joseph Pell Scarborough ARC RACE065 17

Nathan Hopper Scarborough ARC RACE065 18

Edward Burnley Scarborough ARC RACE065 19

Ben Henshaw Scarborough ARC RACE065 20

Matthew Taylor Scarborough ARC RACE065 21

Daniel Souter Scarborough ARC RACE065 22

Nico Massuci Scarborough ARC RACE065 23

Toby Taylor Scarborough ARC RACE065 24

Will Vasey Scarborough ARC RACE065 25

James Hawkins Pangbourne College RACE065 26
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EVENT: E141 Year 11 Boys 500m 51 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Callum Wray Pangbourne College RACE065 27

Luke Snape Worcester Rowing Club RACE065 28

Uzair Hammad RGS High Wycombe RACE065 29

Joshua Phelps Berkhamsted School RACE065 30

Ewan John Bedford Rowing Club RACE065 31

Peter Garnier Pangbourne College RACE065 32

Nathaniel Dawson Burway Rowing Club RACE065 33

Daniel Bates Shoreham Rowing Club RACE065 34

Matthew Purves Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE065 35

Owen Street Ardingly RACE065 36

Christopher Hearn Worcester Rowing Club RACE065 37
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EVENT: E142 Sixth Form Girls 500m 32 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Jenna Kempster-Taylor Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 1

Carla Humphris St Paul''''s Girls School Boat Club RACE048 2

Annie May Elliott Cardiff and Vale Rowing Academy RACE048 3

Hannah Parsler Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE048 4

Madeleine Fisher Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 5

Carmen Bonich Rob Roy Rowing Club RACE048 6

Katy Kalap Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 7

Poppy Shipley Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 8

Jorja Haider Bedford Rowing Club RACE048 9

Ruth Mcateer Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 10

Meg Pitts King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE048 11

Francesca Allen Pangbourne College RACE048 12

Claire Murphy Exeter Rowing Club RACE048 13

Emily Jones Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 14

Ella Wright Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE048 15

Millie Cummins Ardingly Rowing Club RACE048 16

Eliza Foster Ardingly College Boat Club RACE048 17

Hannah Look Walton Rowing Club RACE048 18

Eve Cresswell Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 19

Mya Kenny Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 20

Georgie Banton Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 21

Alexa Browning Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 22

Christine Kleegrewe Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 23

Charlotte Brown Exeter Rowing Club RACE048 24

Izzy Honour Gloucester Hartpury RACE048 25

Sarah Pannell Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE048 26

Martha Bullen Isle of Ely Rowing Club RACE048 27

Jemima Burden Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE048 28

Flo Cantwell-Jones Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE048 29

Natasha Stewart Great Marlow School RACE048 30

Maria Bragin Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE048 31

Megan Palmer Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE048 32
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E143 Sixth Form Boys 500m 57 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
James Bignell RGS High Wycombe RACE047 20

Luke Eddowes RACE047 21

Fraser Clark RGS High Wycombe RACE047 22

Nicholas Vousden Pangbourne College RACE047 23

Daniel Norris Berkhamsted School RACE047 24

Jimmy Partington RGS High Wycombe RACE047 25

Sam Mitchell MAD Team Indoor Rowing Club RACE047 26

Hayden Gould Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE047 27

Toby Lassen Great Marlow School RACE047 28

Charlie Manning RGS High Wycombe RACE047 29

Seb Murray Worcester Rowing Club RACE047 30

Aleks Dekic Pangbourne College RACE047 31

Daniel Mcdonald Berkhamsted School RACE047 32

Adam Boustred Berkhamsted School RACE047 33

Robert Petrea Great Marlow School RACE047 34

Joel Hammond Great Marlow School RACE047 35

Pedro Moniz-Gomes Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club RACE047 36

Matthew Fox Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 1

Duncan Huntley RGS High Wycombe RACE049 2

Isaac Saunders Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE049 3

Pritveer Bhogal Merchant Taylors School RACE049 4

Bert Edwards Merchant Taylors School RACE049 5

Andrew Mettrick Bradford Amateur Rowing Club RACE049 6

Fergus Woolnough Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 7

Keyan O''''donnell Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE049 8

Richard Sampson Northampton Rowing Club RACE049 9

Oliver Dominique Northampton School for Boys RACE049 10

Oliver Lawton Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE049 11

Thomas Holland King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE049 12

James Toynton Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 13

Dylan John Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 14

Oliver Malcolm Pangbourne College RACE049 15

Samuel Gale Star Rowing Club RACE049 16

Alex Munn Worcester Rowing Club RACE049 17

Thomas Hughes Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE049 18

Charlie Asquith Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 19

Jack Lancashire Plymouth Amateur Rowing Club RACE049 20

James Maiden Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 21

Matis Dennett Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 22

Henry Barnett Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 23
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E143 Sixth Form Boys 500m 57 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Ollie Hanks Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 24

Max Arlen Merchant Taylors School RACE049 25

Alex Checkley King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE049 26

Tom Angell King''''s School? Worcester Boat Club RACE049 27

Theo Briscoe Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE049 28

Jack Bates Shoreham Rowing Club RACE049 29

German Shashlov Pangbourne College RACE049 30

Thomas Yates Agecroft Rowing Club RACE049 31

Tomas Millington Bewl Bridge Rowing Club RACE049 32

Ben Foster Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 33

George Reed Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 34

Tom Brumwell Gloucester Hartpury RACE049 35

Marco Massuci Scarborough ARC RACE049 36

Ben Topliss Scarborough ARC RACE049 37

Alasdair Harris Pangbourne College RACE049 38

Bora Erinc RACE049 39

Louis Green Berkhamsted School RACE049 40
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E144 (PR1) Men 2000m 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Benjamin Pritchard GB Rowing Team Paralympic Programme RACE041 1

Callum Russell Agecroft Rowing Club RACE041 2

Chris Rix Sudbury Rowing Club RACE041 3
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E145 (PR1) Women 2000m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Sally Hopewell Marlow Rowing Club RACE041 21
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E146 (PR2) Men 2000m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Laurence Whiteley GB Rowing Team Paralympic Programme RACE041 4
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E147 (PR2) Women 2000m 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Sophie Brown Sudbury Rowing Club RACE041 22

Lauren Rowles GB Rowing Team Paralympic Programme RACE041 23
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E154 (AR3-PD) Men 2000m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Murray Hambro RACE041 20
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E156 (AR3-Open) Men 2000m 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Calum Titmus Peterbourough City Rowing Club RACE041 18

Francesco Saverio Di Donato Accademia Del Remo Napoli RACE041 19
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E160 (PR2) Men 4 mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Chris Brogan Help for Heroes & David Lloyd Gym Poole RACE053 1
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E166 (AR2) Men 4 mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Andrew Mcevoy RACE053 2

29/11/2019 20:25:28 www.britishrowing.org 135

Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E167 (AR2) Women 4 mins 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Gemma Kemble-Stephenson RACE053 19

Caroline Buckle Doncaster Go Row RACE053 20
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E168 (AR3-PD) Men 4 mins 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Chris Bailey RACE053 13

Daniel O''''connor RACE053 14
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E169 (AR3-PD) Women 4 mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Helena Stone Royal Dolphins Rowing Group RACE053 21
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E170 (AR3-Open) Men 4 mins 10 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Giovanni Skerl Team Special Olympics Italia RACE053 3

Giovanni Aquilino Team Special Olympics Italia RACE053 4

Giorgio Cicala Team Special Olympics Italia RACE053 5

Simon Johnson Bannatyne Gym Sutton Coldfield RACE053 6

Jonathan Hill Torquay leisure centre RACE053 7

Calum Titmus Peterbourough City Rowing Club RACE053 8

Luca Tedeschi Team Special Olympics Italia RACE053 9

Robin De Filippi Team Special Olympics Italia RACE053 10

Marco Palmieri Team Special Olympics Italia RACE053 11

Nicolo Fiorentino Team Special Olympics Italia RACE053 12
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E171 (AR3-Open) Women 4 mins 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Marta Piccininno Team Special Olympics Italia RACE053 22

Karen Lundy H4H2019 RACE053 23

Taissia Impemba Team Special Olympics Italia RACE053 24
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E174 (PR2) Men 1 min 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Chris Brogan Help for Heroes & David Lloyd Gym Poole RACE067 1
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E180 (AR2) Men 1 min 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Andrew Mcevoy RACE067 2
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E181 (AR2) Women 1 min 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Caroline Buckle Doncaster Go Row RACE067 22

Gemma Kemble-Stephenson RACE067 23
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E182 (AR3-PD) Men 1 min 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Murray Hambro RACE067 3

Chris Bailey RACE067 4

Daniel O''''connor RACE067 5
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E184 (AR3-Open) Men 1 min 10 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Giovanni Skerl Team Special Olympics Italia RACE067 6

Giovanni Aquilino Team Special Olympics Italia RACE067 7

Giorgio Cicala Team Special Olympics Italia RACE067 8

Francesco Saverio Di Donato Accademia Del Remo Napoli RACE067 9

Morgan Dally Help 4 heroes RACE067 10

Simon Johnson Bannatyne Gym Sutton Coldfield RACE067 11

Luca Tedeschi Team Special Olympics Italia RACE067 12

Robin De Filippi Team Special Olympics Italia RACE067 13

Marco Palmieri Team Special Olympics Italia RACE067 14

Nicolo Fiorentino Team Special Olympics Italia RACE067 15
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E185 (AR3-Open) Women 1 min 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Marta Piccininno Team Special Olympics Italia RACE067 24

Karen Lundy H4H2019 RACE067 25

Taissia Impemba Team Special Olympics Italia RACE067 26
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E189 (IR3) Women 4 mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Rachel Williamson H4H2019 RACE053 28
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E193 (IR3) Women 1 min 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Rachel Williamson H4H2019 RACE067 27
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E194 Men Relay 4km 40 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Army Indoor Rowing Team B RACE071 1

EMPTY RACE071 2

Gladiator Training RACE071 3

EMPTY RACE071 4

ROWBOTS RACE071 5

EMPTY RACE071 6

NewWave CrossFit RACE071 7

EMPTY RACE071 8

Malta Rowing Association RACE071 9

EMPTY RACE071 10

MKRC Sirocco RACE071 11

EMPTY RACE071 12

White Dog RACE071 13

EMPTY RACE071 14

1921 Boat Club RACE071 15

EMPTY RACE071 16

Invictus UK RACE071 17

EMPTY RACE071 18

42 Engineer Regiment (Geo) RACE071 19

University of Gloucestershire Rowing Club RACE073 1

EMPTY RACE073 2

LPA C team RACE073 3

EMPTY RACE073 4

LPA A-team RACE073 5

EMPTY RACE073 6

Christs College RACE073 7

EMPTY RACE073 8

RUMSBC 2 RACE073 9

EMPTY RACE073 10

RowingWOD RACE073 11

EMPTY RACE073 12

RUMSBC 1 RACE073 13

EMPTY RACE073 14

RUMSBC 3 RACE073 15

EMPTY RACE073 16

The Maggots RACE073 17

EMPTY RACE073 18

LPA B team RACE073 19

EMPTY RACE073 20

Royal Air Force RACE073 21
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E195 Women Relay 4km 25 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Army Indoor Rowing Team B RACE074 1

EMPTY RACE074 2

Gladiator Training RACE074 3

EMPTY RACE074 4

Mistral RACE074 5

EMPTY RACE074 6

Arrow RACE074 7

EMPTY RACE074 8

Kath and the SARCIES RACE074 9

EMPTY RACE074 10

University of Sussex Women RACE074 11

EMPTY RACE074 12

Crossfit 13 RACE074 13

EMPTY RACE074 14

Poplar? Blackwall & District Rowing Club Ladies RACE074 15

EMPTY RACE074 16

SARC ATTACK RACE074 17

EMPTY RACE074 18

Lea novice womens racing squad 2 RACE074 19

EMPTY RACE074 20

Star RACE074 21

EMPTY RACE074 22

Lea RC Novice Squad 1 RACE074 23

EMPTY RACE074 24

Holman’s Heroes RACE074 25
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E196 Mixed Relay 4km 33 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Army Indoor Rowing Team A RACE077 1

EMPTY RACE077 2

Golden Oldies RACE077 3

EMPTY RACE077 4

Gladiator Training RACE077 5

EMPTY RACE077 6

Team Eric Murray RACE077 7

EMPTY RACE077 8

QARC RACE077 9

EMPTY RACE077 10

University of Sussex Mixed RACE077 11

EMPTY RACE077 12

Curlew RC Devs RACE077 13

EMPTY RACE077 14

Erg Us On RACE077 15

EMPTY RACE077 16

Poplar Blackwall and District Mixed RACE077 17

EMPTY RACE077 18

All In The Biceps RACE077 19

EMPTY RACE077 20

TEAM HENCH RACE077 21

EMPTY RACE077 22

GoHurst Tuggers RACE077 23

EMPTY RACE077 24

Matt Ts Minions RACE077 25

EMPTY RACE077 26

Golden Oldies RACE077 27

EMPTY RACE077 28

Army Indoor Rowing Team A RACE077 29

EMPTY RACE077 30

UHRC RACE077 31

EMPTY RACE077 32

Gladiator Team B RACE077 33
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E198 Junior Boys Relay 8mins 52 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Dulwich College Boat Club RACE069 1

EMPTY RACE069 2

Plymouth ARC Boys RACE069 3

EMPTY RACE069 4

Langley boys y7-8 RACE069 5

EMPTY RACE069 6

Maidstone Invicta RC Boys 2 RACE069 7

EMPTY RACE069 8

Scarborough ARC - Team Marshall RACE069 9

EMPTY RACE069 10

Scarborough ARC - Team Sheader RACE069 11

EMPTY RACE069 12

Ardingly College Boat Club Junior Men RACE069 13

EMPTY RACE069 14

Pangbourne Senior Boys RACE069 15

EMPTY RACE069 16

Scarborough ARC - Team Aykbourne RACE069 17

EMPTY RACE069 18

Maidstone Invicta RC Boys 1 RACE069 19

EMPTY RACE069 20

Langley boys y8-9 RACE069 21

EMPTY RACE069 22

BBRC E RACE069 23

EMPTY RACE069 24

Whitgift School A RACE069 25

EMPTY RACE069 26

RGS High Wycombe A RACE069 27

EMPTY RACE069 28

Sir William Borlase School Team 3 RACE069 29

EMPTY RACE069 30

Sir William Borlase School Team 1 RACE069 31

EMPTY RACE069 32

RGS High Wycombe B RACE069 33

EMPTY RACE069 34

RGS High Wycombe C RACE069 35

EMPTY RACE069 36

Sir William Borlase School Team 2 RACE069 37

EMPTY RACE069 38

Guildford RC Juniors - Year 10 A RACE069 39

Sir William Borlase School Team 4 RACE072 13

29/11/2019 20:25:28 www.britishrowing.org 152

Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E198 Junior Boys Relay 8mins 52 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
EMPTY RACE072 14

Guildford RC Juniors - Year 9 A RACE072 15

EMPTY RACE072 16

Pangbourne J16 Boys RACE072 17

EMPTY RACE072 18

The Deben rowing club juniors RACE072 19

EMPTY RACE072 20

Scarborough ARC - Team Neptune RACE072 21

EMPTY RACE072 22

Guildford RC Juniors - Year 8 A RACE072 23

EMPTY RACE072 24

Guildford RC Juniors - Year 9 B RACE072 25
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E199 Junior Girls Relay 8mins 51 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
BBRC B RACE070 1

EMPTY RACE070 2

Cheltenham Ladies College RACE070 3

EMPTY RACE070 4

Maidstone Invicta RC Girls 1 RACE070 5

EMPTY RACE070 6

BGS - Team 1 RACE070 7

EMPTY RACE070 8

Scarborough ARC - Team Phoenix RACE070 9

EMPTY RACE070 10

Ardingly College Boat Club Junior Woman RACE070 11

EMPTY RACE070 12

Waldegrave School RACE070 13

EMPTY RACE070 14

Waldegrave RACE070 15

EMPTY RACE070 16

Young Royals RACE070 17

EMPTY RACE070 18

Scarborough ARC - Team Triton RACE070 19

EMPTY RACE070 20

BGS - Team 2 RACE070 21

EMPTY RACE070 22

Maidstone Invicta RC Girls 2 RACE070 23

EMPTY RACE070 24

BBRC A RACE070 25

EMPTY RACE070 26

BBRC C RACE070 27

EMPTY RACE070 28

Guildford RC Juniors - Year 10 A RACE070 29

EMPTY RACE070 30

Plymouth ARC Girls B RACE070 31

EMPTY RACE070 32

BBRC D RACE070 33

EMPTY RACE070 34

Plymouth ARC Girls A RACE070 35

EMPTY RACE070 36

Plymouth ARC Girls C RACE070 37

EMPTY RACE070 38

The Deben Divas RACE070 39

Plymouth ARC Girls D RACE072 1
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E199 Junior Girls Relay 8mins 51 Competitor(s)

2 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
EMPTY RACE072 2

Guildford RC Juniors - Year 9 B RACE072 3

EMPTY RACE072 4

Pangbourne J16 Girls RACE072 5

EMPTY RACE072 6

Wimbledon High School RACE072 7

EMPTY RACE072 8

Guildford RC Juniors - Year 9 A RACE072 9

EMPTY RACE072 10

Guildford RC Juniors - Year 10 B RACE072 11

EMPTY RACE072 12
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E200 Mixed Junior Relay 8mins 21 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Guildford RC Juniors - Year 7 Mixed A RACE076 1

EMPTY RACE076 2

Pangbourne Heavyweight Monsters RACE076 3

EMPTY RACE076 4

Team Scarborough RACE076 5

EMPTY RACE076 6

Ardingly College Boat Club RACE076 7

EMPTY RACE076 8

KSW Beech RACE076 9

EMPTY RACE076 10

KSW Blue RACE076 11

EMPTY RACE076 12

KSW Red RACE076 13

EMPTY RACE076 14

KSW White RACE076 15

EMPTY RACE076 16

Maidstone Invicta RC Mixed RACE076 17

EMPTY RACE076 18

Langley mxd y7-10 RACE076 19

EMPTY RACE076 20

Isle of Ely RC RACE076 21
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E203 Mixed Adaptive Relay 16 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Marlow RC B RACE075 1

Marlow RC B RACE075 2

Marlow RC B RACE075 3

Marlow RC B RACE075 4

Maidenhead RACE075 5

Maidenhead RACE075 6

Maidenhead RACE075 7

Maidenhead RACE075 8

Marlow RC A RACE075 9

Marlow RC A RACE075 10

Marlow RC A RACE075 11

Marlow RC A RACE075 12

3 Fixes and a Pull RACE075 13

3 Fixes and a Pull RACE075 14

3 Fixes and a Pull RACE075 15

3 Fixes and a Pull RACE075 16

29/11/2019 20:25:28 www.britishrowing.org 157

Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E206 Year 11 Boys (PR2) 1 min 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Patrick O''''donovan Great Marlow School RACE067 21
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E207 Year 11 Boys (PR2) 6mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Patrick O''''donovan Great Marlow School RACE014 39
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E208 Year 10 Boys (AR3-Open) 4 mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Harvey Wintle Marlow Rowing Club RACE022 24
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E209 Year 10 Boys (AR3-Open) 5mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Harvey Wintle Marlow Rowing Club RACE018 23
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E210 Sixth Form Boys (PR3) 4 mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Sebastian Johnson Marlow Rowing Club RACE022 21
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E211 Sixth Form Boys (PR3) 2000m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Sebastian Johnson Marlow Rowing Club RACE010 37
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E213 (PR3-PD & IV) Men 1 min 5 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Boris Dosseh Battersea Reach Gym RACE067 16

Sean Gaffney RACE067 17

Jan Helmich Trinity Hall Boat Club RACE067 18

Mark Perkins Help 4 heroes RACE067 19

Clive Collier Twickenham Rowing Club RACE067 20
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E214 (PR3-PD & IV) Men 2000m 13 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Daniel Brown GB Rowing Team Paralympic Programme RACE041 5

Kevin Peacock RACE041 6

Clive Collier Twickenham Rowing Club RACE041 7

Dylan Trollope RACE041 8

Stephen Bloyce Maidenhead RACE041 9

Mark Perkins Help 4 heroes RACE041 10

Luke Reeson Northern Warrior CA22 RACE041 11

Sean Gaffney RACE041 12

Jan Helmich Trinity Hall Boat Club RACE041 13

Luke Theophilus Thames Rowing Club RACE041 14

Ben Marsden Marlow Rowing Club RACE041 15

Boris Dosseh Battersea Reach Gym RACE041 16

Oliver Stanhope GB Rowing Team Paralympic Programme RACE041 17
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E215 (PR3-PD & IV) Women 4 mins 3 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Lucy Holt RACE053 25

Sarah Mcjury Marjon University RACE053 26

Elisabeth Simpson Bedford Rowing Club RACE053 27
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E216 (PR3-PD & IV) Women 2000m 6 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Giedre Rakauskaite GB Rowing Team Paralympic Programme RACE041 24

Ella Holloway Marlow RACE041 25

Alice Mason Peterbourough City Rowing Club RACE041 26

Alexandra Wilson Thames Rowing Club RACE041 27

Elisabeth Simpson Bedford Rowing Club RACE041 28

Grace Clough GB Rowing Team Paralympic Programme RACE041 29
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E217 (PR3-PD & IV) Men 4 mins 4 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Ramanan Varatharajasama Lea Rowing Club RACE053 15

Luke Reeson Northern Warrior CA22 RACE053 16

Mark Perkins Help 4 Heroes RACE053 17

Stephen Bloyce Maidenhead RACE053 18
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E218 (PR3-PD & IV) Women 1 min 2 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Sarah Mcjury Marjon University RACE067 28

Lucy Holt RACE067 29
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E222 Year 11 Boys (PR3) 6mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Felix Barrow RACE014 40
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E223 Year 11 Boys (PR3) 4 mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Felix Barrow RACE022 23
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E224 Sixth Form Girls (PR3) 4 mins 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Georgia Walker Marlow Rowing Club RACE022 22
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Mizuno British Rowing Indoor Championships

Draw by Event



EVENT: E225 Sixth Form Girls (PR3) 2000m 1 Competitor(s)

1 Heat(s)

COMPETITOR NAME TEAM RACE NO ERG NO
Georgia Walker Marlow Rowing Club RACE013 39
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Draw by Event


